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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        5 MI       10 MI        HALF       15 MI       20 MI       25 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Heidke         M3034         1/59       28:59       58:43     1:17:37     1:28:52     1:59:35     2:31:15    6:05     2:39:25
2     T.J. Schmidt           M3034         2/59       29:58     1:00:12     1:18:53     1:30:24     2:01:24     2:33:19    6:10     2:41:18
3     Jake Gillette          M2529         1/54       31:18     1:01:30     1:20:23     1:32:02     2:04:44     2:38:17    6:21     2:46:07
4     Abe Mendoza            M3034         3/59       30:39     1:00:47     1:19:23     1:30:55     2:02:38     2:37:34    6:22     2:46:34
5     Matt Segebart          M3539         1/61       31:17     1:02:55     1:22:39     1:34:33     2:06:12     2:38:27    6:22     2:46:38
6     Jeremy Duss            M3034         4/59       31:17     1:02:55     1:22:39     1:34:38     2:06:13     2:40:47    6:32     2:51:00
7     Brent Riopelle         M2024         1/30       32:26     1:05:12     1:25:42     1:37:57     2:10:22     2:43:38    6:33     2:51:35
8     Mike James             M4044         1/81       31:34     1:03:11     1:23:04     1:35:20     2:08:38     2:43:35    6:36     2:52:51
9     Stuart Kolb            M4549         1/53       32:27     1:05:09     1:25:41     1:37:56     2:10:59     2:44:41    6:37     2:53:09
10    Mark Besaw             M4549         2/53       31:38     1:04:24     1:25:18     1:38:06     2:12:13     2:46:57    6:42     2:55:24
11    Mark Paulson           M2024         2/30       31:18     1:01:37     1:20:22     1:31:49     2:05:07     2:45:39    6:43     2:55:50
12    Kelly McClure          F2024         1/33       33:45     1:06:45     1:27:54     1:40:41     2:14:06     2:47:17    6:43     2:56:05
13    Julie Faylona          F3034         1/57       32:24     1:05:59     1:27:15     1:40:18     2:14:03     2:49:07    6:48     2:58:00
14    Tim Laird              M3539         2/61       32:01     1:06:08     1:26:52     1:39:56     2:14:11     2:49:42    6:49     2:58:34
15    Tim Maass              M4044         2/81       33:27     1:06:08     1:27:05     1:40:00     2:14:42     2:50:37    6:52     2:59:49
16    Patrick Jenkins        M0119          1/8       34:43     1:05:57     1:25:58     1:38:44     2:13:15     2:51:07    6:55     3:00:56
17    Jeff Curtin            M4549         3/53       32:28     1:05:11     1:26:11     1:39:24     2:14:58     2:52:12    6:56     3:01:40
18    Laura Gillette         F2529         1/60       33:41     1:07:01     1:28:46     1:42:01     2:18:00     2:54:10    7:00     3:03:10
19    Forrest Pearson        M5054         1/61       33:56     1:08:30     1:30:15     1:43:29     2:18:42     2:54:39    7:01     3:03:35
20    Christopher Warren     M4044         3/81       34:22     1:09:00     1:30:33     1:43:43     2:19:16     2:55:04    7:02     3:04:09
21    Jared Catenacci        M2529         2/54       33:01     1:06:02     1:27:06     1:40:01     2:15:15     2:53:35    7:02     3:04:20
22    Jennifer Chaudoir      F3539         1/49       32:43     1:06:10     1:27:28     1:40:44     2:16:43     2:54:39    7:03     3:04:26
23    Valerie Hubbard        F2529         2/60       32:50     1:06:19     1:27:36     1:40:38     2:16:53     2:55:08    7:04     3:05:08
24    Dan Mulroy             M2529         3/54       32:40     1:05:33     1:27:02     1:40:35     2:17:53     2:56:31    7:07     3:06:34
25    Krista Cornelius       F3034         2/57       32:49     1:06:21     1:27:50     1:41:13     2:18:40     2:56:56    7:08     3:07:02
26    Thaddeus Peterson      M3034         5/59       35:01     1:09:58     1:31:27     1:44:56     2:20:11     2:57:22    7:09     3:07:09
27    Luke Pribbenow         M2024         3/30       33:57     1:08:29     1:30:15     1:43:29     2:18:23     2:56:44    7:09     3:07:10
28    Eric Grissom           M3034         6/59       35:34     1:10:28     1:32:13     1:45:45     2:21:46     2:58:21    7:09     3:07:18
29    Ilan Levine            M3539         3/61       36:11     1:11:48     1:34:14     1:47:45     2:23:10     2:58:37    7:09     3:07:20
30    Nathan Loersch         M2024         4/30       34:24     1:08:29     1:29:59     1:43:30     2:18:48     2:58:42    7:10     3:07:43
31    Joshua Farrell         M3034         7/59       35:16     1:10:13     1:31:56     1:45:24     2:20:53     2:58:24    7:11     3:07:58
32    Ryan Dimarco           M2024         5/30       35:02     1:09:47     1:31:27     1:44:46     2:20:02     2:58:20    7:11     3:08:11
33    Derek Sciacca          M3539         4/61       33:01     1:06:02     1:27:06     1:40:37     2:18:23     2:58:13    7:13     3:08:47
34    Kevin Schultz          M2529         4/54       33:01     1:06:02     1:27:14     1:40:27     2:17:29     2:59:07    7:14     3:09:25
35    Michael Ormond         M2529         5/54       31:18     1:02:56     1:23:21     1:36:58     2:18:57     2:59:20    7:16     3:10:10
36    Bret Austin            M4044         4/81       32:20     1:05:08     1:26:08     1:39:32     2:16:41     2:58:02    7:16     3:10:23
37    David Skaaland         M3539         5/61       34:15     1:09:16     1:31:42     1:45:43     2:23:25     3:01:32    7:16     3:10:31
38    Jamie Arenz            M3034         8/59       33:07     1:06:20     1:27:37     1:40:40     2:16:35     2:58:08    7:17     3:10:45
39    Eric Baum              M2024         6/30       34:23     1:09:46     1:31:57     1:45:30     2:22:36     3:01:30    7:17     3:10:49
40    Daniel Johanski        M5559         1/50       36:07     1:11:49     1:34:26     1:48:30     2:25:10     3:01:56    7:17     3:10:57
41    Matt Burns             M2529         6/54       38:10     1:15:26     1:38:28     1:52:42     2:28:58     3:02:37    7:18     3:11:08
42    Robb Johnson           M4549         4/53       35:45     1:11:50     1:34:16     1:47:48     2:24:12     3:01:28    7:18     3:11:19
43    Matthew Crowley        M3539         6/61       33:35     1:08:31     1:30:58     1:44:28     2:21:56     3:01:46    7:19     3:11:44
44    Gary Nettekoven        M4044         5/81       33:14     1:10:18     1:33:59     1:47:37     2:25:14     3:02:58    7:20     3:12:16
45    Justin Nale            M2529         7/54       35:15     1:10:39     1:32:52     1:46:24     2:22:35     3:01:16    7:21     3:12:17
46    Jeff Butler            M2024         7/30       34:53     1:09:57     1:31:49     1:45:23     2:22:06     3:02:10    7:21     3:12:33
47    Mark Thoreson          M4044         6/81       36:32     1:13:40     1:36:37     1:50:49     2:28:03     3:04:33    7:23     3:13:14
48    Mitch Ziesemer         M0119          2/8       35:00     1:10:36     1:33:09     1:47:26     2:25:57     3:03:45    7:24     3:13:40
49    Scott Krall            M3034         9/59       32:46     1:08:19     1:30:54     1:45:17     2:22:27     3:04:06    7:25     3:14:12
50    Jim Finn               M3539         7/61       36:31     1:13:41     1:36:36     1:50:48     2:28:03     3:05:05    7:25     3:14:17
51    Terry Deruyscher       M4044         7/81       36:22     1:13:32     1:36:26     1:50:38     2:27:53     3:05:16    7:26     3:14:37
52    Michael Steffek        M3034        10/59       36:32     1:13:41     1:36:37     1:50:50     2:28:04     3:05:26    7:26     3:14:53
53    Les Smith              M4044         8/81       36:13     1:13:02     1:35:44     1:49:42     2:26:34     3:05:17    7:28     3:15:38
54    Daniel Roellinger      M3034        11/59       35:35     1:11:53     1:34:32     1:48:23     2:24:34     3:05:23    7:28     3:15:44
55    Amy Wichmann           F3034         3/57       32:49     1:07:52     1:31:04     1:45:28     2:24:28     3:06:04    7:29     3:15:54
56    Eric Fredrickson       M4044         9/81       36:29     1:13:40     1:36:20     1:50:04     2:27:18     3:06:28    7:30     3:16:19
57    Jeremiah Curtis        M3034        12/59       32:59     1:06:06     1:28:32     1:43:14     2:23:55     3:06:04    7:31     3:17:04
58    Glenn Bushee           M4549         5/53       36:06     1:12:58     1:35:42     1:49:51     2:27:57     3:07:37    7:32     3:17:18
59    Scott Baum             M4044        10/81       37:18     1:14:56     1:38:14     1:52:26     2:29:21     3:08:17    7:33     3:17:43
60    Kevin Free             M4549         6/53       34:07     1:09:06     1:31:25     1:45:24     2:24:33     3:07:07    7:33     3:17:56
61    Kelley Akey            M4044        11/81       35:51     1:11:49     1:34:15     1:47:46     2:24:53     3:07:46    7:34     3:18:09
62    Travis Richert         M3034        13/59       36:57     1:13:44     1:36:38     1:50:49     2:28:17     3:07:59    7:34     3:18:15
63    Patrick Stiller        M2024         8/30       34:32     1:09:57     1:32:47     1:47:05     2:26:49     3:08:41    7:35     3:18:31
64    Steve Wolf             M4044        12/81       36:20     1:13:39     1:36:35     1:50:43     2:28:12     3:08:57    7:35     3:18:41
65    Mark Albers            M2529         8/54       33:02     1:06:03     1:27:06     1:40:04     2:20:27     3:06:09    7:36     3:18:58
66    Allan Steiber          M5559         2/50       36:10     1:14:17     1:38:58     1:53:01     2:31:23     3:10:31    7:37     3:19:27
67    Nicholas Dunford       M2529         9/54       38:09     1:16:40     1:40:31     1:54:54     2:33:20     3:10:57    7:38     3:19:55
68    Felix Van Enkenvoort   M4044        13/81       34:18     1:09:05     1:30:56     1:44:59     2:26:24     3:10:14    7:39     3:20:12
69    Aaron Sconzert         M3539         8/61       38:09     1:15:01     1:38:07     1:52:22     2:30:31     3:10:47    7:39     3:20:34
70    Steven Lee             M3539         9/61       39:09     1:18:13     1:41:54     1:56:10     2:33:59     3:11:44    7:40     3:20:58
71    Steve King             M3539        10/61       35:16     1:11:13     1:34:10     1:48:29     2:27:48     3:09:08    7:41     3:21:11
72    Jill Anderson          F4549         1/37       37:46     1:16:02     1:40:12     1:54:51     2:33:18     3:11:52    7:41     3:21:25
73    Alison Umbarger        F2024         2/33       36:16     1:13:14     1:36:03     1:50:27     2:28:16     3:10:35    7:42     3:21:40
74    Mark Conard            M3034        14/59       35:52     1:11:50     1:34:37     1:49:14     2:28:14     3:11:04    7:42     3:21:45
75    Sam Benjamin           M3539        11/61       35:03     1:10:39     1:32:52     1:46:14     2:24:27     3:09:11    7:43     3:22:07
76    Jonathan Peterson      M3034        15/59       38:37     1:17:32     1:41:30     1:56:06     2:34:14     3:12:17    7:43     3:22:07
77    Jeff Mahuta            M3539        12/61       36:07     1:13:00     1:36:35     1:51:55     2:32:43     3:12:48    7:44     3:22:37
78    Annie Belling          F4044         1/53       36:23     1:13:14     1:36:32     1:50:59     2:31:03     3:12:15    7:44     3:22:37
79    Lucas Springstroh      M2024         9/30       35:00     1:10:36     1:32:50     1:46:12     2:26:28     3:12:01    7:45     3:22:51
80    Philip Letter          M4549         7/53       34:17     1:09:39     1:32:31     1:46:50     2:26:39     3:12:12    7:45     3:23:06
81    Alisha Damrow          F2529         3/60       36:31     1:13:41     1:37:26     1:53:07     2:33:39     3:13:24    7:45     3:23:09
82    Mark Siebenaller       M3034        16/59       35:50     1:11:54     1:34:42     1:49:21     2:29:02     3:13:06    7:45     3:23:10
83    Sara Plummer           F3539         2/49       34:25     1:10:12     1:33:47     1:48:31     2:30:06     3:13:07    7:47     3:24:00
84    Matthew Holt           M2024        10/30       38:49     1:15:48     1:38:50     1:53:47     2:32:55     3:13:59    7:47     3:24:00
85    Matthew Thomas         M4549         8/53       36:04     1:12:54     1:36:42     1:51:24     2:31:28     3:13:59    7:47     3:24:03
86    Bradford Withington    M3034        17/59       39:03     1:17:26     1:41:27     1:56:04     2:35:00     3:14:02    7:48     3:24:24
87    Mark Kinderman         M4549         9/53       37:25     1:14:57     1:38:45     1:53:42     2:33:31     3:14:57    7:50     3:25:07
88    Dan Kryst              M2529        10/54       36:29     1:13:38     1:36:41     1:51:07     2:30:46     3:14:21    7:50     3:25:13
89    Georgine Kudrna        F5054         1/25       36:17     1:13:39     1:37:49     1:52:53     2:33:12     3:15:17    7:51     3:25:49
90    David Holmen           M5054         2/61       39:18     1:18:21     1:42:02     1:56:27     2:35:30     3:16:47    7:54     3:27:04
91    Peggy Coffeen          F2529         4/60       39:20     1:18:30     1:42:29     1:56:57     2:35:51     3:16:45    7:55     3:27:09
92    Philip Wood            M3034        18/59       38:41     1:17:06     1:41:27     1:56:09     2:35:55     3:16:36    7:55     3:27:10
93    Jennifer Steinhoff     F2529         5/60       39:44     1:18:58     1:43:05     1:57:44     2:36:33     3:17:40    7:56     3:27:55
94    Peter Boisvert         M3539        13/61       37:11     1:14:57     1:38:01     1:52:22     2:34:23     3:18:27    7:58     3:28:35
95    Jesse Qualley          M2529        11/54       34:24     1:09:46     1:31:58     1:45:30     2:24:21     3:15:43    7:58     3:28:45
96    Tom Hawes              M3539        14/61       39:17     1:18:25     1:42:40     1:57:44     2:37:34     3:18:28    7:58     3:28:47
97    Steve Pauls            M4044        14/81       36:01     1:12:44     1:35:40     1:49:36     2:29:55     3:17:58    7:59     3:28:55
98    Dale Van De Loo        M4549        10/53       38:59     1:17:04     1:41:22     1:56:29     2:36:59     3:18:51    7:59     3:29:12
99    Aris Apostolou         M2024        11/30       39:28     1:18:47     1:44:03     1:59:26     2:38:54     3:19:15    8:00     3:29:23
100   Christine Handel       F4044         2/53       38:12     1:16:49     1:41:47     1:56:49     2:37:22     3:19:45    8:00     3:29:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        5 MI       10 MI        HALF       15 MI       20 MI       25 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Sergey Shvygin         M4044        15/81       36:35     1:14:12     1:38:30     1:53:49     2:35:36     3:19:27    8:01     3:30:04
102   Jacques Condon         M3539        15/61       37:50     1:17:13     1:41:34     1:56:29     2:36:46     3:20:05    8:01     3:30:08
103   Thomas Desing          M4044        16/81       39:07     1:17:30     1:41:42     1:56:30     2:35:40     3:19:16    8:02     3:30:29
104   Allen Smith            M5054         3/61       39:41     1:19:56     1:45:00     2:00:10     2:40:27     3:20:56    8:02     3:30:34
105   Chad Koch              M2529        12/54       39:34     1:19:49     1:44:22     1:59:30     2:39:35     3:20:48    8:03     3:30:41
106   Neil Cerni             M4044        17/81       38:13     1:16:41     1:40:38     1:55:22     2:36:24     3:20:16    8:03     3:30:54
107   Paul Vanevenhoven      M2529        13/54       33:28     1:09:21     1:32:57     1:48:45     2:32:40     3:20:52    8:05     3:31:45
108   Paul Larosa            M5054         4/61       39:47     1:20:04     1:45:10     2:00:36     2:41:21     3:22:24    8:06     3:32:00
109   Amanda Sonnenberg      F2529         6/60       39:14     1:18:24     1:42:45     1:57:45     2:38:28     3:21:36    8:06     3:32:11
110   Scott Kurtz            M4044        18/81       38:38     1:17:19     1:41:56     1:57:23     2:38:05     3:21:17    8:07     3:32:31
111   Daniel Martin          M2529        14/54       35:38     1:11:48     1:35:11     1:50:08     2:34:26     3:22:19    8:08     3:33:10
112   Aaron Hansen           M3034        19/59       34:25     1:09:47     1:31:59     1:45:32     2:23:55     3:20:19    8:08     3:33:15
113   Kevin Dillon           M3539        16/61       36:31     1:13:40     1:36:47     1:51:49     2:35:32     3:22:31    8:09     3:33:27
114   Lane Pittner           M4044        19/81       40:50     1:21:40     1:47:14     2:02:33     2:43:12     3:24:00    8:10     3:33:55
115   Paul Schaaf            M5054         5/61       38:03     1:16:49     1:41:37     1:57:09     2:39:07     3:23:23    8:10     3:34:01
116   Dave Gause             M3539        17/61       38:09     1:16:50     1:41:21     1:56:11     2:37:19     3:24:12    8:11     3:34:17
117   John Brodersen         M3539        18/61       38:10     1:16:58     1:41:34     1:56:38     2:37:23     3:22:28    8:11     3:34:28
118   Adam Menhennick        M3034        20/59       35:40     1:11:35     1:34:57     1:49:42     2:31:12     3:20:18    8:11     3:34:32
119   Jeff Schiller          M5559         3/50       41:08     1:21:46     1:47:18     2:02:39     2:43:56     3:24:42    8:12     3:34:37
120   Jose Rangel            M5054         6/61       41:35     1:23:13     1:48:32     2:04:10     2:45:02     3:25:35    8:14     3:35:28
121   Mark Kuhn              M4044        20/81       36:32     1:13:41     1:36:38     1:51:43     2:35:28     3:24:02    8:14     3:35:43
122   Trish Kolosso          F3034         4/57       40:42     1:21:55     1:47:52     2:03:23     2:44:33     3:25:36    8:14     3:35:50
123   Aaron Gall             M3034        21/59       35:46     1:11:36     1:35:20     1:50:38     2:35:16     3:24:08    8:16     3:36:21
124   Michael Burns          M3539        19/61       39:19     1:18:40     1:43:26     1:58:26     2:39:26     3:24:51    8:16     3:36:37
125   Mark Weinfurter        M3539        20/61       40:53     1:22:09     1:47:29     2:03:11     2:44:49     3:26:21    8:17     3:36:46
126   Amber Malkowski        F2529         7/60       40:37     1:21:31     1:47:10     2:02:45     2:44:37     3:26:57    8:18     3:37:14
127   Bill Vandevoort        M4549        11/53       39:42     1:19:56     1:44:56     2:00:14     2:42:40     3:26:06    8:18     3:37:17
128   John Jenk              M6064         1/22       34:14     1:10:50     1:37:46     1:54:56     2:40:24     3:26:32    8:18     3:37:29
129   Rick Ellison           M3539        21/61       40:52     1:22:13     1:47:45     2:03:36     2:45:17     3:27:09    8:19     3:37:40
130   Brian Gerndt           M4044        21/81       37:10     1:14:57     1:38:39     1:54:27     2:39:02     3:26:53    8:19     3:37:52
131   Steve Wieckert         M5559         4/50       39:15     1:20:23     1:46:07     2:02:05     2:44:22     3:27:29    8:19     3:37:56
132   Jeffrey Storch         M4044        22/81       40:52     1:21:03     1:47:07     2:03:22     2:45:04     3:27:48    8:19     3:38:03
133   Dwight Bullard         M4549        12/53       36:38     1:16:09     1:42:09     1:58:18     2:41:43     3:27:01    8:20     3:38:06
134   Robert Lopez           M4549        13/53       42:13     1:23:05     1:48:37     2:04:19     2:45:43     3:28:13    8:20     3:38:08
135   Amy Poliak             F2529         8/60       40:57     1:22:03     1:47:38     2:03:29     2:45:15     3:27:55    8:20     3:38:16
136   Kyle Filen             M2024        12/30       39:17     1:17:26     1:41:23     1:56:43     2:39:34     3:26:26    8:20     3:38:21
137   Jeanne Tarvin          F4549         2/37       40:29     1:21:15     1:47:06     2:02:40     2:45:15     3:28:15    8:21     3:38:34
138   Stacey Schuster        F2529         9/60       42:24     1:24:25     1:50:11     2:05:46     2:47:36     3:28:53    8:21     3:38:36
139   Heidi Sallach          F2529        10/60       40:55     1:22:15     1:48:06     2:03:42     2:45:30     3:28:44    8:21     3:38:41
140   Steven Godfrey         M3034        22/59       37:23     1:16:31     1:45:37     2:01:23                 3:28:38    8:21     3:38:50
141   Cleo Ferris            F4044         3/53       40:45     1:21:50     1:47:15     2:02:44     2:45:40     3:29:01    8:22     3:39:03
142   Tammy Wagner           F4044         4/53       40:45     1:21:51     1:47:15     2:02:44     2:45:40     3:29:01    8:22     3:39:03
143   Brian Frystak          M3539        22/61       41:06     1:18:39     1:42:44     2:00:31     2:44:06     3:28:13    8:22     3:39:05
144   Bill Withbroe          M4549        14/53       40:45     1:21:50     1:47:41     2:03:32     2:45:19     3:28:03    8:22     3:39:08
145   Kari Gondeck           F3034         5/57       37:16     1:16:51     1:42:31     1:58:40     2:42:11     3:28:10    8:23     3:39:24
146   Stephanie Zipperer     F3539         3/49       40:53     1:22:13     1:47:48     2:03:38     2:45:26     3:28:41    8:23     3:39:30
147   Jeff Janke             M5054         7/61       40:38     1:22:00     1:47:28     2:03:06     2:45:04     3:29:03    8:24     3:40:05
148   Zoe Bitner             F2024         3/33       38:42     1:18:30     1:43:29     1:59:17     2:42:45     3:28:21    8:25     3:40:16
149   Jill Buchinger         F3034         6/57       39:24     1:18:59     1:44:22     1:59:55     2:43:28     3:29:21    8:25     3:40:27
150   Jerry Watts            M4044        23/81       40:48     1:22:06     1:47:40     2:03:31     2:45:15     3:29:26    8:25     3:40:30
151   Branden Wiater         M2529        15/54       41:04     1:22:23     1:48:21     2:04:33     2:47:49     3:30:53    8:26     3:40:44
152   Eric Peterson          M2024        13/30       35:43     1:11:37     1:34:59     1:49:52     2:38:57     3:30:29    8:26     3:41:00
153   Jeffrey Elmer          M4549        15/53       39:49     1:20:49     1:46:29     2:03:16     2:44:59     3:29:45    8:27     3:41:13
154   Kevin Springborn       M2529        16/54       39:23     1:18:41     1:41:53     1:56:44     2:38:27     3:30:26    8:28     3:41:34
155   Jason Molter           M4044        24/81       40:28     1:20:51     1:46:42     2:02:24     2:44:32     3:31:31    8:28     3:41:38
156   Tara Hartman           F3034         7/57       39:47     1:20:37     1:46:40     2:02:50     2:45:10     3:31:36    8:29     3:42:20
157   Brad Koenig            M3539        23/61       38:36     1:17:32     1:42:27     1:58:04     2:41:23     3:30:42    8:29     3:42:26
158   Jennifer Hornacek      F3539         4/49       42:13     1:24:38     1:50:59     2:06:58     2:49:17     3:32:03    8:30     3:42:40
159   Alexander Fernan       M2024        14/30       40:54     1:22:14     1:47:44     2:03:34     2:45:22     3:31:43    8:30     3:42:42
160   Shannon Hays           F3034         8/57       40:49     1:22:17     1:49:03     2:05:09     2:48:59     3:32:32    8:31     3:43:09
161   Russell Flemming       M5054         8/61       42:37     1:24:39     1:50:40     2:06:33     2:48:58     3:32:48    8:31     3:43:15
162   Andy Jaskaniec         M4044        25/81       41:10     1:22:27     1:48:18     2:04:08     2:45:39     3:31:57    8:31     3:43:17
163   Scott Wolff            M4044        26/81       42:45     1:25:17     1:51:54     2:07:43     2:50:31     3:33:13    8:32     3:43:30
164   Greg Marsicek          M4549        16/53       39:23     1:19:04     1:44:16     1:59:44     2:44:55     3:32:05    8:32     3:43:44
165   Greg Ohlsen            M5559         5/50       42:10     1:23:16     1:48:59     2:05:01     2:47:33     3:32:45    8:33     3:43:47
166   Anthony Miracola       M2529        17/54       36:59     1:16:55     1:42:07     1:58:04     2:42:57     3:31:48    8:33     3:43:52
167   Dawn Smith             F3034         9/57       37:51     1:17:48     1:44:13     2:01:15     2:46:32     3:33:12    8:33     3:44:04
168   Jason Sickmann         M4044        27/81       38:07     1:15:49     1:39:24     1:53:49     2:32:43     3:29:31    8:34     3:44:11
169   Valerie Ingersoll      F3034        10/57       39:26     1:19:46     1:44:54     2:01:02     2:46:48     3:33:31    8:34     3:44:12
170   Jessica Winter         F2529        11/60       39:41     1:22:06     1:48:19     2:05:05     2:49:05     3:33:20    8:34     3:44:14
171   Danny Hansen           M5559         6/50       42:22     1:25:26     1:51:40     2:08:03     2:50:41     3:34:21    8:35     3:44:43
172   Steven Ferraro         M5559         7/50       42:40     1:25:00     1:51:39     2:07:42     2:50:14     3:33:30    8:35     3:45:00
173   James Westbury         M4044        28/81       39:42     1:21:23     1:47:12     2:03:59     2:48:09     3:34:24    8:36     3:45:07
174   Kevin Royea            M4044        29/81       42:51     1:26:04     1:52:57     2:09:44     2:53:25     3:35:01    8:36     3:45:26
175   Michelle Jens          F4044         5/53       40:48     1:22:29     1:49:05     2:05:35     2:49:33     3:34:25    8:37     3:45:31
176   Brandon Fraleigh       M0119          3/8       38:09     1:16:48     1:41:20     1:56:33     2:40:13     3:35:21    8:37     3:45:54
177   Pat Koleske            M2529        18/54       35:53     1:11:39     1:35:27     1:51:47     2:39:44     3:31:39    8:38     3:46:05
178   Doug Slater            M3034        23/59       43:17     1:26:41     1:53:44     2:10:11     2:53:29     3:36:12    8:38     3:46:16
179   Rachel Kufner          F3034        11/57       39:30     1:20:06     1:46:44     2:02:57     2:46:59     3:34:16    8:38     3:46:16
180   Bob Tervonen           M4549        17/53       40:47     1:22:11     1:47:22     2:02:51     2:47:11     3:34:38    8:38     3:46:20
181   Randy Punke            M4549        18/53       40:19     1:20:50     1:46:37     2:03:11     2:47:02     3:34:22    8:38     3:46:21
182   Glenn Ostrom           M4044        30/81       40:01     1:20:00     1:45:21     2:01:09     2:45:34     3:34:55    8:39     3:46:35
183   Luanne Gumieny         F5054         2/25       40:43     1:22:35     1:49:24     2:05:40     2:49:26     3:35:23    8:39     3:46:36
184   Mike Schwart           M5054         9/61       40:11     1:20:37     1:46:24     2:02:37     2:47:02     3:34:58    8:39     3:46:41
185   Doug Osterberg         M5054        10/61       40:52     1:22:11     1:47:47     2:03:42     2:47:06     3:35:35    8:39     3:46:42
186   Jeri Howey             F4044         6/53       40:56     1:22:15     1:47:50     2:03:47     2:48:26     3:35:36    8:39     3:46:42
187   Matt Ollwerther        M3034        24/59       40:25     1:20:20     1:45:29     2:00:56     2:42:31     3:32:45    8:39     3:46:44
188   Douglas Martin         M3539        24/61       39:21     1:18:26     1:42:58     1:58:21     2:40:28     3:33:15    8:39     3:46:46
189   Matt Polzin            M3034        25/59       39:58     1:20:02     1:45:24     2:01:16     2:45:24     3:34:51    8:40     3:46:53
190   Erik Weingartner       M4044        31/81       42:31     1:25:15     1:51:53     2:07:55     2:51:42     3:36:38    8:40     3:47:03
191   John Moore             M4044        32/81       44:16     1:27:23     1:54:12     2:10:01     2:52:18     3:36:04    8:40     3:47:04
192   Michael Vioski         M2529        19/54       39:14     1:18:27     1:42:41     1:57:50     2:40:13     3:35:58    8:40     3:47:05
193   Scott Houge            M2529        20/54       41:30     1:22:09     1:47:39     2:03:32     2:48:10     3:36:30    8:40     3:47:05
194   Jim Cuhel              M2529        21/54       40:52     1:22:11     1:47:48     2:03:38     2:45:26     3:28:54    8:40     3:47:11
195   Lindsey Carlin         F2529        12/60       43:16     1:26:35     1:53:45     2:10:11     2:53:35     3:36:59    8:41     3:47:27
196   Scott Stevens          M4044        33/81       37:44     1:16:03     1:40:39     1:56:22     2:41:55     3:35:07    8:41     3:47:29
197   Todd Peebles           M4044        34/81       38:50     1:18:40     1:44:18     2:00:07     2:44:32     3:35:36    8:41     3:47:37
198   Bill Simonsen          M6064         2/22       40:48     1:22:08     1:47:39     2:03:40     2:46:32     3:36:03    8:41     3:47:39
199   Michael Joy            M3539        25/61       36:34     1:13:49     1:38:02     1:53:47     2:40:21     3:34:30    8:42     3:47:45
200   Rhonda Kempen          F3539         5/49       41:13     1:23:37     1:49:28     2:05:32     2:49:12     3:36:19    8:42     3:47:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        5 MI       10 MI        HALF       15 MI       20 MI       25 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Sara Carter            F3034        12/57       40:51     1:22:11     1:47:48     2:03:38     2:47:06     3:36:28    8:42     3:47:54
202   Daniel Johnston        M4044        35/81       39:42     1:19:56     1:45:10     2:01:09     2:46:18     3:35:47    8:42     3:48:01
203   Greg Anderson          M2529        22/54       44:24     1:27:15     1:53:48     2:10:08     2:53:31     3:36:25    8:42     3:48:03
204   Mary Fahey             F4044         7/53       43:18     1:26:39     1:53:47     2:10:13     2:53:36     3:37:18    8:42     3:48:05
205   Douglas Van Iten       M4044        36/81       40:09     1:23:38     1:50:18     2:09:17     2:55:01     3:37:17    8:43     3:48:16
206   Ellen Heyn             F2024         4/33       43:08     1:26:27     1:53:35     2:10:02     2:53:26     3:37:24    8:43     3:48:16
207   Joe Jackels            M5559         8/50       40:40     1:22:10     1:48:34     2:04:47     2:49:14     3:37:23    8:43     3:48:24
208   Ronald Duvernay        M4044        37/81       43:20     1:26:39     1:53:46     2:10:13     2:53:35     3:37:37    8:43     3:48:29
209   Dan Lawton             M4044        38/81       41:44     1:22:24     1:47:54     2:03:22     2:45:47     3:36:02    8:44     3:48:40
210   Doug Read              M4549        19/53       40:53     1:22:17     1:48:23     2:04:54     2:52:08     3:36:56    8:44     3:48:49
211   Stefan Pavlik          M4549        20/53       36:23     1:13:00     1:36:06     1:51:23     2:38:54     3:35:17    8:44     3:48:58
212   Lauren Bennewitz       F2024         5/33       43:25     1:27:14     1:54:26     2:11:06     2:55:03     3:38:51    8:44     3:48:59
213   Heidi Gooding          F3539         6/49       43:19     1:26:39     1:53:47     2:10:13     2:53:38     3:37:43    8:45     3:49:12
214   Kraig Waitz            M3539        26/61       39:35     1:22:25     1:49:20     2:05:51     2:51:05     3:38:30    8:45     3:49:20
215   Kate Holmes            F3034        13/57       41:54     1:23:59     1:50:23     2:06:51     2:51:11     3:37:55    8:46     3:49:30
216   Laurie Osterberg       F4549         3/37       40:45     1:22:17     1:49:08     2:05:43     2:50:43     3:37:54    8:46     3:49:34
217   Eric Burns             M3034        26/59       40:58     1:22:04     1:47:37     2:03:30     2:45:17     3:37:37    8:46     3:49:38
218   Ben Schimmelpfenning   M2529        23/54       42:09     1:25:47     1:53:18     2:09:58     2:53:43     3:39:35    8:47     3:49:58
219   Mike Coppersmith       M5054        11/61       39:23     1:18:41     1:43:21     1:58:43     2:43:28     3:37:24    8:47     3:50:09
220   Kent Kehus             M5054        12/61       39:33     1:19:52     1:45:06     2:01:49     2:47:23     3:39:02    8:47     3:50:14
221   Ryan Redmann           M3539        27/61       42:05     1:24:38     1:51:21     2:07:58     2:53:21     3:39:36    8:48     3:50:29
222   Chad Reece             M3539        28/61       36:27     1:13:38     1:36:48     1:52:35     2:45:23     3:39:12    8:49     3:50:49
223   Meagan Waller          F3034        14/57       41:25     1:22:13     1:47:33     2:03:27     2:49:33     3:39:35    8:49     3:50:50
224   Neal Wygle             M3539        29/61       35:46     1:13:21     1:37:47     1:54:14     2:45:26     3:39:15    8:49     3:50:53
225   Kelly Beisenstein-Weis F3034        15/57       42:24     1:25:11     1:52:17     2:09:13     2:54:33     3:39:48    8:49     3:50:59
226   Christina Beaupre      F2529        13/60       42:36     1:24:46     1:51:31     2:07:56     2:52:28     3:39:11    8:49     3:51:04
227   Ricky Bjork            M4549        21/53       43:19     1:26:41     1:53:47     2:10:28     2:53:37     3:39:22    8:49     3:51:09
228   Rob Abbott             M4044        39/81       39:29     1:19:50     1:44:52     2:01:20     2:47:45     3:37:43    8:50     3:51:13
229   Nick Matthews          M3539        30/61       38:03     1:17:44     1:43:18     2:00:15     2:47:04     3:40:20    8:50     3:51:16
230   Jered Koslowski        M3034        27/59       38:48     1:19:41     1:44:28     1:59:57     2:47:01     3:40:22    8:50     3:51:19
231   Cathy Topp             F4044         8/53       43:35     1:27:18     1:54:41     2:11:12     2:55:50     3:41:04    8:52     3:52:19
232   Dustin Dean            M3034        28/59       40:44     1:21:15     1:46:38     2:02:36     2:50:08     3:41:05    8:53     3:52:31
233   Jessica France         F3539         7/49       36:27     1:12:41     1:35:38     1:54:27     2:45:05     3:39:54    8:53     3:52:41
234   Doug O'Loughlin        M3034        29/59       36:29     1:13:15     1:36:17     1:54:30     2:45:08     3:39:57    8:53     3:52:44
235   Michelle Boisvert      F3539         8/49       40:29     1:22:04     1:48:14     2:06:04     2:53:40     3:41:56    8:53     3:52:50
236   Benjamin Boehnlein     M3539        31/61       43:18     1:26:37     1:53:46     2:10:12     2:53:38     3:40:00    8:54     3:53:02
237   Troy Wittmann          M4044        40/81       39:15     1:18:35     1:44:01     2:00:39     2:47:08     3:39:31    8:54     3:53:05
238   Heidi Zeiner           F3034        16/57       40:47     1:22:04     1:48:54     2:05:58     2:51:56     3:41:18    8:55     3:53:27
239   Jeffrey Alderton       M5054        13/61       42:20     1:24:58     1:52:33     2:10:06     2:54:34     3:42:40    8:55     3:53:37
240   Michelle Butzer        F3539         9/49       42:12     1:25:00     1:52:09     2:09:02     2:54:16     3:42:19    8:56     3:53:49
241   Cindy Andersen         F4549         4/37       41:59     1:24:49     1:51:52     2:08:40     2:54:15     3:41:50    8:56     3:54:03
242   Karen Kruger           F2024         6/33       40:15     1:20:52     1:46:57     2:04:56     2:54:31     3:43:39    8:58     3:54:48
243   Dale Hulsey            M5054        14/61       41:40     1:22:25     1:47:36     2:03:04     2:44:38     3:40:49    8:59     3:55:18
244   Erin Moldenhauer       F3034        17/57       43:17     1:26:38     1:53:46     2:10:17     2:57:37     3:44:41    8:59     3:55:21
245   Josephine Lepley       F5559         1/17       43:16     1:26:46     1:54:00     2:10:34     2:56:07     3:43:50    8:59     3:55:30
246   Cheryl Goltz           F4549         5/37       43:50     1:28:57     1:57:31     2:14:53     2:59:07     3:44:24    8:59     3:55:32
247   Angela Ceranski        F3034        18/57       44:20     1:28:47     1:56:56     2:13:59     2:59:07     3:44:10    8:59     3:55:32
248   Jill Snitko            F3034        19/57       40:54     1:22:16     1:47:50     2:03:41     2:46:40     3:40:51    9:00     3:55:38
249   Pamela Rose            F4549         6/37       43:36     1:27:40     1:55:21     2:12:21     2:58:10     3:44:22    9:00     3:55:39
250   Jodi St. Aubin         F4044         9/53       43:56     1:29:03     1:57:39     2:15:00     2:59:12     3:44:30    9:00     3:55:51
251   Heidi Bartel           F2529        14/60       39:41     1:22:05     1:49:42     2:07:00     2:53:44     3:43:51    9:00     3:55:51
252   Thomas Patric Martin   M2024        15/30       39:15     1:18:16     1:42:57     1:58:59     2:47:32     3:45:21    9:01     3:56:03
253   Jose Rojas             M3034        30/59       43:14     1:26:35     1:53:42     2:10:09     2:53:35     3:44:03    9:01     3:56:06
254   Ryan Brehm             M3539        32/61       42:41     1:25:10     1:50:56     2:06:58     2:53:43     3:44:28    9:01     3:56:14
255   Chris Kirchman         M4044        41/81       43:56     1:29:05     1:57:38     2:14:59     2:59:12     3:44:30    9:01     3:56:17
256   Peter Klein            M5054        15/61       42:33     1:26:39     1:54:31     2:12:08     2:58:54     3:45:18    9:01     3:56:18
257   Laura Hofkens          F3034        20/57       42:26     1:25:54     1:52:29     2:09:06     2:54:26     3:45:18    9:02     3:56:33
258   Kelly McBride          F3034        21/57       43:08     1:26:23     1:53:32     2:09:58     2:55:05     3:44:38    9:02     3:56:37
259   Barbara Menting-Pride  F4549         7/37       42:17     1:26:39     1:54:45     2:12:10     2:58:17     3:45:38    9:02     3:56:41
260   John Parke             M6064         3/22       43:56     1:29:05     1:57:39     2:15:01     2:59:18     3:45:12    9:02     3:56:43
261   Jeff Ranson            M5559         9/50       43:29     1:27:10     1:54:25     2:10:58     2:55:31     3:43:54    9:02     3:56:46
262   Samuel Krier           M2529        24/54       42:08     1:24:25     1:51:25     2:08:23     2:52:30     3:42:51    9:03     3:57:03
263   Jeremy Sherman         M0119          4/8       39:28     1:19:47     1:46:29     2:03:16     2:49:37     3:44:16    9:03     3:57:08
264   Dan Cardell            M5054        16/61       44:22     1:30:15     1:59:01     2:15:59     3:01:27     3:46:47    9:03     3:57:16
265   Sean Heyrman           M2024        16/30       38:09     1:16:48     1:41:21     1:56:34     2:44:43     3:45:22    9:04     3:57:23
266   Melissa King           F3034        22/57       44:16     1:30:08     1:58:28     2:15:42     3:01:20     3:46:33    9:04     3:57:37
267   Steven Everts          M4044        42/81       39:30     1:19:46     1:44:17     2:00:35     2:47:30     3:44:08    9:04     3:57:42
268   Travis Gerritts        M2529        25/54       42:01     1:24:37     1:51:21     2:07:57     2:54:29     3:45:21    9:05     3:57:47
269   David Morton           M4549        22/53       42:27     1:25:57     1:53:11     2:10:24     2:56:20     3:46:15    9:06     3:58:22
270   Jeff Derks             M2529        26/54                                                                            9:06     3:58:30
271   Keenan Wolf            F2024         7/33       45:37     1:30:38     1:58:22     2:15:04     2:59:14     3:46:24    9:06     3:58:32
272   Brandon Roth           M2529        27/54       43:54     1:29:01     1:57:37     2:15:00     2:59:11     3:47:12    9:07     3:58:36
273   Jessica Wubben-Roth    F2529        15/60       43:55     1:29:01     1:57:37     2:15:01     2:59:12     3:47:12    9:07     3:58:37
274   Andrew Neitzel         M3539        33/61       36:25     1:14:30     1:39:48     1:56:05     2:44:51     3:45:39    9:07     3:58:43
275   Eric Kass              M4044        43/81       44:23     1:30:14     1:58:35     2:15:49     3:01:34     3:48:24    9:07     3:58:46
276   Lynda Eigenberger      F5054         3/25       43:55     1:29:03     1:57:38     2:15:00     2:59:15     3:47:29    9:07     3:58:53
277   Mike Jovanovich        M5054        17/61       43:55     1:29:03     1:57:38     2:15:00     2:59:13     3:47:29    9:07     3:58:54
278   Dan Hein               M4044        44/81       43:52     1:28:33     1:56:27     2:13:17     2:58:21     3:47:10    9:07     3:58:57
279   Dean Lamers            M5559        10/50       39:43     1:20:35     1:46:41     2:03:23     2:52:52     3:47:16    9:08     3:59:17
280   Noah Kobin             M2529        28/54       43:57     1:27:35     1:55:20     2:12:39     2:59:41     3:47:28    9:08     3:59:24
281   Eileen Huie            F3034        23/57       40:51     1:22:40     1:50:56     2:08:34     2:56:13     3:47:17    9:08     3:59:27
282   Jenny Andrew-Tryon     F3539        10/49       46:01     1:30:21     1:58:37     2:15:50     3:01:59     3:48:21    9:09     3:59:36
283   David Hrubecky         M4549        23/53       43:12     1:26:41     1:54:19     2:10:52     2:57:25     3:48:26    9:10     4:00:09
284   Brittany Cappoferri    F0119          1/4       39:34     1:20:04     1:47:08     2:04:38     2:56:30     3:48:44    9:10     4:00:10
285   Ellen Blanco           F5054         4/25       43:22     1:26:52     1:55:03     2:12:27     2:59:30     3:47:49    9:10     4:00:11
286   Sheila Batchelor       F4549         8/37       43:31     1:28:09     1:56:23     2:13:59     3:01:15     3:49:13    9:11     4:00:42
287   Tricia McCauley        F3539        11/49       43:20     1:26:43     1:53:50     2:10:33     3:00:52     3:49:33    9:12     4:00:54
288   Amy Swenson            F3539        12/49       43:23     1:26:57     1:54:46     2:11:52     2:59:35     3:49:21    9:12     4:00:54
289   Stacie Kuck            F3539        13/49       43:29     1:27:17     1:54:51     2:12:24     2:59:20     3:49:35    9:12     4:01:13
290   Megan Drzewiecki       F2024         8/33       42:20     1:27:38     1:55:37     2:13:14     3:02:37     3:49:43    9:13     4:01:17
291   Bill Hansel            M4044        45/81       43:17     1:25:12     1:50:54     2:06:51     2:53:52     3:47:56    9:14     4:01:54
292   Kyla Waksmonski        F2529        16/60       43:21     1:27:55     1:57:18     2:14:41     3:01:48     3:50:39    9:15     4:02:15
293   Rob Zimbler            M2529        29/54       40:43                 1:48:49     2:07:11     2:57:44     3:50:57    9:16     4:02:44
294   Megan Pickett          F4549         9/37       43:39     1:27:58     1:55:18     2:12:01     2:58:20     3:51:04    9:17     4:03:14
295   Mike Janssen           M4549        24/53       38:31     1:17:24     1:42:32     1:58:33     2:46:20     3:45:46    9:17     4:03:15
296   Brian Rekoske          M2024        17/30       43:19     1:26:42     1:53:49     2:10:24     2:58:04     3:52:04    9:17     4:03:16
297   Diana Baus             F2529        17/60       43:54     1:27:49     1:55:57     2:13:15     3:01:02     3:51:29    9:18     4:03:42
298   Shawn Fischer          M5054        18/61       43:50     1:29:04     1:58:07     2:15:41     3:04:09     3:52:25    9:18     4:03:48
299   Kelly Luther           F4044        10/53       46:03     1:31:54     2:00:49     2:18:40     3:05:34     3:52:28    9:19     4:03:53
300   John Skinner           M5559        11/50       43:37     1:29:35     1:58:36     2:16:01     3:02:31     3:51:10    9:19     4:04:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        5 MI       10 MI        HALF       15 MI       20 MI       25 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Adam Brouch            M3034        31/59       42:51     1:26:04     1:52:58     2:09:46     2:54:35     3:50:44    9:19     4:04:16
302   Chris Brouch           M3539        34/61       42:51     1:26:04     1:52:57     2:09:46     2:54:35     3:50:44    9:19     4:04:16
303   Greg Smith             M3034        32/59       43:39     1:27:00     1:54:06     2:10:17     2:57:50     3:51:48    9:20     4:04:19
304   K C Fung               M5559        12/50       43:15     1:26:36     1:53:44     2:10:13     2:56:18     3:51:12    9:20     4:04:22
305   Paul Loomis            M4549        25/53       43:53     1:29:03     1:57:39     2:14:59     2:59:13     3:48:48    9:20     4:04:27
306   Jamie Hesselink        F3539        14/49       42:53     1:25:41     1:52:47     2:10:15     2:59:43     3:52:25    9:21     4:04:59
307   Joshua Sherman         M3539        35/61       43:07     1:26:25     1:53:40     2:10:19     2:57:29     3:52:31    9:22     4:05:10
308   Bob Bartelme           M5054        19/61       44:06     1:29:01     1:57:40     2:15:02     3:02:44     3:53:51    9:23     4:05:42
309   Fred Umland            M6064         4/22       43:14     1:26:32     1:53:40     2:10:05     2:55:09     3:51:55    9:23     4:05:54
310   Melissa Zipperrer      F2024         9/33       38:42     1:18:44     1:44:55     2:02:36     2:59:12     3:53:22    9:23     4:06:01
311   Sarah Kohn             F2529        18/60       43:15     1:26:46     1:54:01     2:10:49     2:58:28     3:53:03    9:24     4:06:06
312   Mark Smith             M5054        20/61       43:15     1:26:42     1:53:46     2:10:12     2:56:04     3:52:31    9:24     4:06:15
313   Scot Gelhar            M4044        46/81       43:16     1:26:37     1:54:02     2:10:50     2:59:23     3:53:58    9:24     4:06:22
314   Brian Chynoweth        M3034        33/59       44:35     1:29:35     1:58:02     2:15:36     3:03:30     3:54:19    9:26     4:06:57
315   Tracy Chynoweth        M3539        36/61       44:34     1:29:34     1:58:01     2:15:18     3:03:24     3:54:14    9:26     4:06:57
316   Jenna Rickert          F2024        10/33       44:20     1:27:45     1:54:43     2:11:29     2:59:54     3:53:56    9:26     4:06:58
317   John Ward              M3034        34/59       40:49     1:22:06     1:47:43     2:04:11     2:54:30     3:53:05    9:27     4:07:33
318   Robyn Terbeest         F3539        15/49       43:37     1:28:04     1:56:49     2:14:43     3:04:24     3:55:13    9:27     4:07:37
319   Justin Abbott          M3034        35/59       43:20     1:27:10     1:54:04     2:10:48     2:58:21     3:53:30    9:27     4:07:39
320   Dalia Krakowsky        F3539        16/49       42:41     1:25:56     1:53:40     2:11:04     3:00:45     3:54:57    9:27     4:07:46
321   Debra Engebos          F3539        17/49       40:44     1:23:22     1:52:01     2:10:13     3:01:19     3:54:38    9:28     4:07:47
322   Will Debelak           M3034        36/59       43:23     1:26:51     1:54:29     2:11:51     3:01:50     3:55:30    9:28     4:07:57
323   Mark Zaruba            M5054        21/61       43:24     1:29:45     1:59:35     2:17:58     3:07:06     3:56:11    9:28     4:08:01
324   Kurt Schermacher       M4549        26/53       44:14     1:27:45     1:55:02     2:12:56     3:02:59     3:55:26    9:28     4:08:07
325   Teri Taylor            F4549        10/37                 1:26:43                                                    9:28     4:08:07
326   Jerry Frisque          M5054        22/61       41:59     1:23:06     1:49:54     2:06:51     2:58:10     3:57:09    9:30     4:08:53
327   Carson Carriveau       M3034        37/59       42:26     1:25:58     1:52:34     2:09:28     2:59:29     3:56:43    9:30     4:08:56
328   Meredith Duchaine      F2024        11/33       44:37     1:31:14     2:00:34     2:18:13     3:06:53     3:57:27    9:31     4:09:11
329   Richard Frost          M4044        47/81       43:19     1:26:40     1:53:51     2:10:19     2:59:08     3:55:37    9:31     4:09:20
330   Nicole Kelsey          F2529        19/60       43:23     1:26:37     1:53:51     2:11:41     3:01:50     3:56:44    9:31     4:09:21
331   Paul Scharrer          M5559        13/50       39:44     1:22:20     1:51:04     2:09:19     2:59:55     3:55:11    9:32     4:09:33
332   Amy Murray             F4044        11/53       44:55     1:30:46     1:59:58     2:17:43     3:06:20     3:57:23    9:32     4:09:45
333   Chris Fenton           M4549        27/53       43:00     1:26:36     1:53:45     2:10:31     3:00:44     3:57:51    9:33     4:10:24
334   Suzette Schermacher    F4044        12/53       45:34     1:30:43     1:59:53     2:17:56     3:07:19     3:58:02    9:34     4:10:38
335   Doug Ripkey            M4549        28/53       40:53     1:22:17     1:48:22     2:04:54     2:52:08     3:53:41    9:34     4:10:38
336   Tyler Drake            M2529        30/54       44:01     1:28:16     1:56:25     2:12:39     2:56:48     3:53:58    9:34     4:10:41
337   Warren Kerola          M5559        14/50       47:41     1:35:16     2:05:51     2:24:00     3:12:13     4:00:09    9:34     4:10:43
338   Joel Schneider         M3539        37/61       48:49     1:36:37     2:05:48     2:23:30     3:09:47     3:58:57    9:35     4:10:58
339   Chris Shaw             M4549        29/53       42:47     1:25:03     1:51:54     2:09:01     2:57:28     3:55:35    9:35     4:11:05
340   Ashraf Ahmed           M4044        48/81       40:48     1:23:54     1:53:58     2:12:31     3:02:50     3:58:45    9:35     4:11:06
341   Dana Casanave          F3034        24/57       44:09     1:29:32     1:58:20     2:16:34     3:07:12     3:59:34    9:35     4:11:11
342   Jennifer Yaeger-Berane F4044        13/53       50:37     1:39:26     2:10:01     2:29:36     3:17:33     4:00:49    9:35     4:11:11
343   Randy Thomson          M3539        38/61       45:35     1:32:33     2:01:50     2:19:41     3:08:39     3:58:47    9:36     4:11:17
344   Cirt Tesch             M4549        30/53       45:26     1:30:49     1:58:42     2:15:58     3:02:32     3:57:24    9:36     4:11:22
345   Dean Van Nuland        M4549        31/53       43:10     1:26:47     1:54:09     2:11:15     3:00:54     3:57:33    9:36     4:11:34
346   Thomas Schroeder       M2529        31/54       39:32     1:19:34     1:46:23     2:04:24     2:58:46     3:57:47    9:36     4:11:42
347   Andrew Debaker         M3034        38/59       47:58     1:35:51     2:05:48     2:24:20     3:12:47     4:01:06    9:36     4:11:42
348   Joshua Fechter         M2529        32/54       43:27     1:26:47     1:54:02     2:11:54     3:03:24     3:59:51    9:37     4:11:48
349   Brandon Werner         M2529        33/54       44:16     1:28:33     1:56:34     2:13:38     3:00:54     4:00:00    9:37     4:11:59
350   Linda Schillerstrom    F4549        11/37       43:54     1:30:48     2:01:25     2:20:08     3:11:52     4:00:24    9:37     4:12:01
351   Kurt Gruett            M4549        32/53       42:46     1:25:17     1:51:55     2:08:09     2:54:58     3:56:53    9:37     4:12:08
352   Mary Schumann          F5559         2/17       48:04     1:36:25     2:06:27     2:24:33     3:12:19     4:00:17    9:38     4:12:11
353   Kevin Jacobson         M3539        39/61       44:15     1:28:55     1:57:21     2:15:04     3:03:18     3:58:09    9:38     4:12:17
354   Anthony Phillips       M2529        34/54       38:03     1:17:45     1:43:19     2:00:07     2:49:17     4:02:21    9:38     4:12:21
355   Dean Goodman           M5054        23/61       43:53     1:29:02     1:57:37     2:15:00     3:02:08     3:58:35    9:38     4:12:22
356   Tim Kryst              M2024        18/30       44:02     1:29:07     1:57:51     2:15:11     3:03:41     3:58:02    9:38     4:12:22
357   Erich Lisser           M2024        19/30       43:20     1:26:41     1:54:10     2:12:09     3:03:02     3:58:27    9:38     4:12:22
358   Rick Pankratz          M4044        49/81       43:35     1:27:56     1:56:12     2:13:36     3:04:37     4:00:06    9:38     4:12:30
359   Matthew Kobriger       M0119          5/8       48:03     1:36:24     2:06:22     2:24:32     3:12:58     4:01:19    9:38     4:12:30
360   Jessica Lemere         F3539        18/49       48:05     1:36:25     2:06:22     2:24:34     3:13:00     4:01:18    9:38     4:12:31
361   Barb Marsicek          F4549        12/37       44:00     1:29:15     1:58:43     2:17:03     3:07:17     3:59:31    9:39     4:12:48
362   Tammy Devilbiss        F4044        14/53       48:04     1:36:24     2:06:23     2:24:33     3:13:01     4:01:20    9:39     4:12:53
363   Greg Southard          M5559        15/50       46:29     1:33:01     2:02:42     2:20:54     3:09:15     4:00:55    9:40     4:13:03
364   Jacob Wolff            M2529        35/54       48:05     1:36:20     2:06:20     2:24:45     3:12:55     4:01:34    9:40     4:13:07
365   Joe Fischer            M4044        50/81       41:29     1:23:04     1:50:08     2:07:38     3:01:45     3:59:42    9:40     4:13:20
366   Kari Vanbeek           F2529        20/60       42:46     1:24:57     1:51:39     2:09:11     3:00:08     4:01:34    9:40     4:13:20
367   Johanna Helein         F4044        15/53       45:24     1:32:16     2:01:38     2:20:43     3:11:00     4:01:13    9:40     4:13:26
368   Matt Serwe             M2024        20/30       40:14     1:21:39     1:48:08     2:05:07     2:58:18     3:59:27    9:41     4:13:40
369   Tom Jensen             M7079          1/9       48:04     1:36:19     2:06:24     2:24:34     3:13:03     4:01:56    9:41     4:13:48
370   Ann Scholl             F4044        16/53       48:04     1:36:24     2:06:23     2:24:35     3:13:05     4:01:39    9:41     4:13:49
371   Christine Kasmiski     F4044        17/53       42:26     1:25:31     1:53:47     2:12:21     3:03:26     4:00:06    9:42     4:13:56
372   Davey Smith            M4549        33/53       43:12     1:26:34     1:55:04     2:12:37     3:02:50     4:00:10    9:42     4:13:57
373   Jenny Erbe             F2529        21/60       47:58     1:36:18     2:06:18     2:24:28     3:13:00     4:01:57    9:42     4:14:11
374   Mary Benthein          F4044        18/53       44:17     1:30:23     1:59:45     2:18:10     3:09:23     4:02:12    9:44     4:14:47
375   James Bloedorn         M4044        51/81       49:56     1:38:49     2:09:28     2:28:11     3:16:38     4:04:49    9:46     4:15:50
376   Mike Listau            M2024        21/30       36:17     1:13:54     1:40:29     1:58:25     2:55:54     3:59:57    9:46     4:15:58
377   Rejaunne Kubik         F4044        19/53       45:36     1:32:01     2:02:07     2:21:09     3:11:44     4:04:28    9:46     4:15:58
378   Jay Daly               M3539        40/61       48:06     1:35:59     2:05:40     2:24:55     3:15:32     4:05:50    9:46     4:16:01
379   Cory Erlandson         M3034        39/59       44:02     1:29:06     1:57:51     2:15:10     3:04:36     4:02:57    9:46     4:16:03
380   Erin Marier            F3034        25/57                 1:36:18     2:05:13     2:23:10     3:10:33     4:04:38    9:47     4:16:07
381   Valerie Oestreich      F3034        26/57       47:56     1:36:37     2:06:50     2:25:41     3:15:16     4:04:50    9:48     4:16:49
382   Karen Glen             F4044        20/53       47:58     1:35:40     2:06:13     2:24:28     3:13:58     4:04:50    9:49     4:16:59
383   Chris Holzheu          M3539        41/61       45:45                 2:04:36     2:24:01     3:14:23     4:04:58    9:49     4:17:06
384   Nita Johnson           F5559         3/17       43:55     1:29:05     1:58:05     2:15:23     3:05:12     4:02:40    9:49     4:17:09
385   Tim Styka              M4044        52/81       43:37     1:27:24     1:55:02     2:12:24     3:04:15     4:03:07    9:50     4:17:46
386   Jen Verstegen          F3034        27/57       43:26     1:26:47     1:54:01     2:11:05     3:05:42     4:04:22    9:51     4:18:09
387   Thao Hoang             M4549        34/53       47:39     1:36:00     2:04:32     2:22:35     3:10:18     4:03:54    9:51     4:18:10
388   Bill Hansen            M5559        16/50       43:56     1:29:03     1:57:38     2:15:03     3:08:44     4:04:44    9:51     4:18:10
389   Steven Yee             M5054        24/61       47:04     1:35:22     2:04:56     2:22:59     3:10:42     4:04:19    9:52     4:18:34
390   Basil Hansen           M5054        25/61       45:10     1:33:20     2:03:45     2:22:18     3:13:04     4:05:26    9:52     4:18:38
391   Ariel Lafleur          F3034        28/57       51:17     1:41:20     2:12:00     2:30:21     3:18:54     4:07:00    9:52     4:18:38
392   Kyle Hackbarth         M2529        36/54       40:58     1:22:05     1:48:04     2:04:26     2:55:37     4:04:57    9:53     4:18:48
393   Roger Braun            M5559        17/50       43:20     1:27:18     1:55:49     2:13:42     3:07:23     4:05:24    9:53     4:18:51
394   Lisa Neuberger         F4044        21/53       47:24     1:35:06     2:05:41     2:24:31     3:15:00     4:06:46    9:53     4:18:57
395   Tom Moen               M4549        35/53       40:16     1:23:54     1:53:18     2:11:59     3:08:30     4:07:09    9:54     4:19:26
396   Sue Stefanski          F6064         1/10       48:02     1:36:21     2:06:19     2:24:30     3:12:58     4:06:48    9:55     4:19:45
397   Andie Plachetka        F3539        19/49       44:31     1:30:33     2:00:37     2:19:09     3:11:28     4:06:35    9:55     4:19:55
398   Matt West              M2529        37/54       43:44     1:29:46     1:59:37     2:17:55     3:09:09     4:06:05    9:55     4:19:56
399   Jenny Rynders          F3034        29/57       49:28     1:38:28     2:08:50     2:27:21     3:16:26     4:07:33    9:55     4:19:59
400   Rich Beal              M6064         5/22       43:16     1:27:22     1:55:43     2:13:24     3:03:20     4:04:10    9:56     4:20:16
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401   Kody Keberlein         M3539        42/61       41:38     1:24:21     1:52:03     2:09:38     3:01:46     4:05:28    9:56     4:20:20
402   Deborah Warick         F4549        13/37       45:12     1:30:28     1:59:20     2:17:33     3:09:44     4:06:50    9:56     4:20:24
403   Tracy Milan            F4549        14/37       44:34     1:29:27     1:58:34     2:16:28     3:06:04     4:04:54    9:56     4:20:25
404   Sue Durst              F4549        15/37       43:53     1:29:05     1:58:11     2:16:29     3:10:16     4:07:20    9:57     4:20:28
405   Jill Long              F3034        30/57       41:43     1:24:51     1:52:34     2:09:46     3:02:22     4:09:44    9:57     4:20:46
406   Christopher Menting    M4044        53/81       41:25     1:22:59     1:49:56     2:07:17     2:59:57     4:04:22    9:58     4:20:55
407   Jason Lemere           M3539        43/61       47:45     1:35:23     2:04:39     2:22:35     3:13:34     4:07:21    9:58     4:21:00
408   Erik Scheel            M3539        44/61       48:51     1:36:13     2:06:27     2:27:14     3:17:34     4:09:03    9:58     4:21:00
409   Monica Hanson          F2529        22/60       46:54     1:34:15     2:04:01     2:22:22     3:13:02     4:06:04    9:58     4:21:09
410   Jonathan Mueller       M5054        26/61       46:03     1:31:40     1:59:56     2:19:25     3:12:52     4:07:44    9:59     4:21:20
411   T.J. Pezl              M5559        18/50       42:48     1:26:35     1:55:01     2:12:31     3:04:28     4:04:51    9:59     4:21:33
412   Wendy Fleming          F3539        20/49       50:16     1:39:23     2:10:05     2:28:35     3:18:26     4:09:30   10:00     4:22:02
413   Matt Fleming           M3539        45/61       50:16     1:39:23     2:10:05     2:28:35     3:18:26     4:09:30   10:00     4:22:02
414   Jeana French           F4044        22/53       49:23     1:38:43     2:10:41     2:29:29     3:19:31     4:10:12   10:00     4:22:08
415   Kevin Carlson          M2529        38/54       50:20     1:40:07     2:11:01     2:29:55     3:19:54     4:10:10   10:01     4:22:19
416   Kelly Carlson          F2529        23/60       50:20     1:40:08     2:11:02     2:29:55     3:19:55     4:10:10   10:01     4:22:19
417   Jennifer Butler        F2529        24/60       48:10     1:36:23     2:06:26     2:24:45     3:14:13     4:10:07   10:01     4:22:20
418   Amy Toporski           F4044        23/53       50:54     1:39:46     2:10:41     2:29:30     3:20:20     4:10:35   10:01     4:22:20
419   Ron Westbury           M5559        19/50       48:14     1:37:50     2:08:38     2:28:15     3:19:19     4:10:14   10:01     4:22:22
420   Chad Heyduk            M3034        40/59       46:23     1:33:00     2:02:48     2:20:42     3:11:47     4:10:38   10:01     4:22:25
421   Bud Matthews           M5054        27/61       48:10     1:36:25     2:06:22     2:24:35     3:15:00     4:08:46   10:01     4:22:27
422   Jeffrey Suhr           M6064         6/22       43:29     1:29:54     2:00:46     2:20:08     3:11:28     4:08:56   10:01     4:22:29
423   Jen Hein               F3539        21/49       46:09     1:32:49     2:02:53     2:21:31     3:15:16     4:09:40   10:02     4:22:42
424   Kristin Ruhsam Tegelma F2529        25/60       46:45     1:33:49     2:03:38     2:21:32     3:13:34     4:09:27   10:02     4:22:45
425   Jared Deli             M2024        22/30       38:54     1:17:48     1:42:46     1:58:55     2:48:19     4:07:35   10:02     4:22:47
426   Brian Worcester        M5054        28/61       48:07     1:36:25     2:06:24     2:24:38     3:13:34     4:09:49   10:02     4:22:57
427   Mike Blank             M2529        39/54       32:52     1:09:40     1:35:45     1:52:51     2:47:21     4:07:54   10:03     4:23:07
428   Mandy Haseman          F3539        22/49       43:21     1:28:40     1:58:42     2:18:17     3:12:12     4:11:04   10:03     4:23:27
429   Diane Yamry            F5054         5/25       47:58     1:36:21     2:07:11     2:25:49     3:16:09     4:10:16   10:05     4:24:15
430   David Lueck            M5054        29/61       48:57     1:37:52     2:08:10     2:27:10     3:18:55     4:12:08   10:06     4:24:32
431   Jack Ebbott            M3034        41/59       42:43     1:25:50     1:53:32     2:11:38     3:07:51     4:10:47   10:06     4:24:43
432   Darrick Kolterjahn     M6569         1/11       45:21     1:33:18     2:03:59     2:23:21     3:16:10     4:11:38   10:06     4:24:44
433   Jennifer Meudt         F3034        31/57       43:23     1:26:58     1:54:46     2:11:52     2:59:35     4:05:53   10:07     4:24:55
434   Renee Kaufert          F5054         6/25       48:00     1:37:25     2:09:04     2:29:32     3:20:08     4:12:17   10:07     4:25:06
435   Courtney Klatt         F2529        26/60       45:28     1:31:21     2:01:09     2:21:08     3:16:02     4:12:56   10:07     4:25:09
436   Erica Kindig           F3539        23/49       41:21     1:23:22     1:50:27     2:08:47     3:02:39     4:10:55   10:07     4:25:11
437   Kristen Minster        F2024        12/33       46:43     1:34:29     2:05:21     2:24:24     3:18:14     4:12:48   10:08     4:25:17
438   Bernie Vargas          F2024        13/33       47:04     1:35:21     2:04:57     2:23:36     3:16:00     4:12:57   10:08     4:25:21
439   Charlie Viers          M7079          2/9       48:48     1:39:51     2:14:04     2:35:05     3:25:45     4:14:30   10:09     4:26:06
440   Martha Arnaud          F4044        24/53       46:56     1:35:46     2:07:06     2:26:43     3:19:15     4:13:34   10:10     4:26:13
441   Ryan Schuller-Rach     M2024        23/30       50:07     1:39:28     2:10:30     2:30:37     3:21:56     4:14:49   10:10     4:26:14
442   Nicholas Schmidt       M2529        40/54       50:08     1:39:28     2:10:31     2:30:37     3:21:57     4:14:50   10:10     4:26:14
443   Alan Countryman        M5054        30/61       46:23     1:35:53     2:06:02     2:25:20     3:19:00     4:13:22   10:10     4:26:16
444   Elizabeth Wilson       F3034        32/57       43:28     1:29:55     2:00:47     2:20:10     3:15:24     4:12:35   10:10     4:26:21
445   Cindy Harwood          F2024        14/33       44:42     1:30:44     2:00:47     2:20:37     3:14:34     4:14:36   10:10     4:26:28
446   Janet Mincks           F5054         7/25       49:32     1:40:57     2:12:47     2:32:37     3:24:05     4:15:07   10:12     4:27:23
447   Shelly Verhasselt      F3539        24/49       44:11     1:29:04     1:57:33     2:16:04     3:10:18     4:11:09   10:12     4:27:23
448   Corey Graven           M4044        54/81       44:12     1:28:33     1:56:50     2:14:26     3:05:52     4:11:56   10:12     4:27:26
449   Karen Sellers          F4044        25/53       43:29     1:28:02     1:58:16     2:17:55     3:13:13     4:13:45   10:13     4:27:27
450   Michael Rice           M6064         7/22       45:28     1:32:47     2:04:00     2:23:28     3:17:13     4:14:18   10:13     4:27:27
451   Chad Counard           M5054        31/61       43:29     1:28:03     1:58:16     2:17:55     3:13:13     4:13:45   10:13     4:27:28
452   Emily Marquardt        F3034        33/57       49:54     1:41:03     2:13:03     2:32:56     3:23:16     4:15:12   10:13     4:27:37
453   Kevin Croninger        M2529        41/54       45:09     1:30:51     1:59:50     2:18:11     3:13:26     4:12:23   10:13     4:27:39
454   Rachel Backhaus        F2024        15/33       40:42     1:23:23     1:53:25     2:12:45     3:09:49     4:11:09   10:13     4:27:42
455   Michelle Schultz       F2529        27/60       45:16     1:30:38     2:00:11     2:18:30     3:13:06     4:14:21   10:13     4:27:47
456   Jennifer Olkowski      F4044        26/53       49:35     1:40:58     2:12:48     2:32:39     3:24:20     4:15:39   10:13     4:27:52
457   Maggie Bikowski        F3034        34/57       39:34     1:20:29     1:47:41     2:06:15     3:24:36     4:15:38   10:14     4:27:54
458   Ed Hammen Jr           M4044        55/81       52:50     1:45:12     2:16:53     2:35:53     3:26:11     4:16:25   10:14     4:27:55
459   Matthew Schuller-Rach  M2529        42/54       50:07     1:39:28     2:10:30     2:30:38     3:24:21     4:16:46   10:14     4:27:56
460   Christine Moore        F3539        25/49       49:36     1:41:01     2:12:49     2:32:38     3:24:07     4:15:43   10:14     4:27:59
461   Michael Murphy         M5054        32/61       49:59     1:40:34     2:12:09     2:31:21     3:23:09     4:15:31   10:14     4:28:01
462   Pete Schnettler        M3034        42/59       43:00     1:25:26     1:52:35     2:10:38     3:08:08     4:12:02   10:14     4:28:07
463   Melody Masteller       F2529        28/60       46:50     1:36:01     2:08:30     2:28:19     3:22:33     4:15:45   10:14     4:28:10
464   Brian Cassidy          M4549        36/53       49:36     1:41:01     2:13:06     2:32:41     3:24:08     4:15:45   10:14     4:28:12
465   Nelson Melgar          M3539        46/61       43:19     1:26:42     1:54:48     2:14:29     3:11:06     4:14:32   10:15     4:28:28
466   Julie Martin           F4549        16/37       46:08     1:34:41     2:05:27     2:25:43     3:18:06     4:15:11   10:15     4:28:32
467   Philip Krause          M3034        43/59       48:02     1:35:22     2:04:44     2:23:24     3:14:05     4:12:04   10:15     4:28:33
468   Leslie Rombough        F4549        17/37       46:08     1:34:41     2:05:27     2:25:43     3:18:06     4:15:11   10:15     4:28:33
469   Marco Leiton           M5559        20/50       43:55     1:28:52     1:57:40     2:17:19     3:14:57     4:14:53   10:15     4:28:44
470   Mark Weyenberg         M4044        56/81       46:49     1:33:11     2:01:51     2:20:41     3:14:23     4:15:04   10:16     4:28:47
471   Dean Zehren            M4044        57/81       43:37     1:28:09     1:56:59     2:15:19     3:10:26     4:13:45   10:16     4:28:59
472   Johnathan Leanna       M3034        44/59       43:54     1:29:03     1:57:52     2:16:41     3:14:00     4:14:32   10:16     4:29:03
473   Cletus Ketter          M2024        24/30       47:47     1:35:46     2:04:42     2:22:38     3:09:09     4:15:51   10:16     4:29:04
474   David Perry            M5559        21/50       47:35     1:33:14     2:01:52     2:22:24     3:16:15     4:17:32   10:17     4:29:28
475   Joe Cooper             M5559        22/50       43:52     1:29:05     1:57:47     2:16:17     3:10:03     4:15:43   10:17     4:29:37
476   Rebecca Vongsa         F3034        35/57       49:34     1:40:58     2:12:44     2:32:22     3:23:42     4:16:48   10:18     4:29:43
477   Ariel Keomany          F3034        36/57       49:34     1:40:58     2:12:44     2:32:22     3:23:43     4:16:49   10:18     4:29:43
478   Ken Kempfer            M5054        33/61       49:53     1:40:04     2:11:38     2:31:38     3:25:34     4:17:41   10:19     4:30:29
479   Richard Roth           M6569         2/11       49:52     1:40:03     2:11:38     2:31:38     3:25:34     4:17:41   10:19     4:30:29
480   Paul Schellin          M2529        43/54       45:16     1:30:39     2:00:11     2:18:32     3:13:06     4:17:12   10:21     4:30:58
481   Kamaljit Paul          M6569         3/11       43:27     1:28:49     1:59:27     2:20:36     3:16:57     4:17:34   10:23     4:32:00
482   Amy Ahner              F4549        18/37       43:20     1:26:51     1:56:39     2:15:13     3:12:25     4:14:50   10:23     4:32:05
483   Tiffany Pelanek        F4044        27/53       48:09     1:37:27     2:09:06     2:30:25     3:24:49     4:19:32   10:23     4:32:14
484   Kelly Van Handel       F2024        16/33       53:31     1:46:40     2:18:53     2:38:12     3:29:06     4:20:30   10:24     4:32:18
485   Chris Breier           M4044        58/81       40:55     1:22:55     1:50:56     2:09:40     3:07:09     4:19:12   10:24     4:32:24
486   Paul Meyer             M5559        23/50       48:39     1:39:50     2:11:32     2:30:59     3:26:36     4:20:33   10:24     4:32:39
487   Melvin Martin          M5054        34/61       48:03     1:36:25     2:08:14     2:28:24     3:24:34     4:21:27   10:26     4:33:31
488   Gary Engstrom          M6064         8/22       48:38     1:36:30     2:06:34     2:24:42     3:16:23     4:17:00   10:27     4:33:36
489   Jennifer Tepsa         F3539        26/49       47:56     1:35:52     2:06:29     2:26:08     3:20:24     4:20:01   10:29     4:34:27
490   Jodie Harmsen          F3539        27/49       44:27     1:29:34     1:58:29     2:17:37     3:13:44     4:20:11   10:29     4:34:37
491   Dace Saule             F3034        37/57       46:32     1:34:19     2:06:02     2:26:05     3:21:18     4:20:45   10:29     4:34:46
492   Raimonds Pavasaris     M3034        45/59       46:31     1:34:18     2:06:02     2:26:04     3:21:18     4:20:44   10:29     4:34:46
493   Kristie Rauter         F2529        29/60       51:26     1:41:30     2:13:18     2:32:57     3:27:31     4:22:12   10:30     4:34:55
494   Tara Marciniak         F3034        38/57       51:26     1:41:30     2:13:18     2:32:57     3:27:31     4:22:12   10:30     4:34:55
495   Andrew Witt            M4044        59/81       43:55     1:29:03     1:57:39     2:17:24     3:26:40     4:22:40   10:30     4:35:14
496   Tony Verhasselt        M3539        47/61       44:10     1:29:02     1:57:32     2:16:03     3:10:14     4:16:37   10:31     4:35:37
497   Patrick Hanley         M4044        60/81       46:00     1:32:19     2:02:06     2:20:34     3:14:26     4:20:10   10:32     4:35:45
498   Chad Engstrom          M4044        61/81       48:08     1:36:27     2:06:27     2:24:40     3:17:28     4:19:40   10:32     4:35:46
499   Emily Phillips         F0119          2/4       46:15     1:31:22     2:00:55     2:19:18     3:13:25     4:16:29   10:32     4:36:00
500   Robert Phillips        M4549        37/53       46:16     1:31:23     2:00:56     2:19:18     3:13:26     4:16:30   10:32     4:36:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        5 MI       10 MI        HALF       15 MI       20 MI       25 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Ryan Lanser            M3034        46/59       43:35     1:26:43     1:55:24     2:14:52     3:15:01     4:21:14   10:32     4:36:03
502   Elisabeth Eldred       F2529        30/60       48:21     1:38:36     2:11:19     2:32:18     3:26:16     4:22:32   10:32     4:36:11
503   David Follett          M5559        24/50       49:49     1:40:58     2:13:04     2:32:55     3:27:09     4:22:55   10:33     4:36:23
504   Kathy Jankowski        F5559         4/17       48:00     1:37:26     2:09:04     2:31:09     3:26:58     4:23:33   10:33     4:36:35
505   Julia Weinberger       F5054         8/25       47:44     1:37:41     2:09:20     2:28:59     3:26:41     4:23:31   10:34     4:36:39
506   Janel Hynek            F2529        31/60       43:21     1:30:38     2:02:43     2:22:44     3:20:04     4:23:31   10:34     4:36:41
507   Stefanie Betley        F3539        28/49       42:17     1:27:05     1:56:59     2:16:10     3:13:33     4:21:19   10:34     4:36:43
508   Kevin Smith            M4044        62/81       50:38     1:41:44     2:13:26     2:32:27     3:22:58     4:21:51   10:34     4:36:45
509   Nancy Kapellen         F5054         9/25       49:22     1:38:43     2:10:41     2:29:55     3:24:14     4:22:43   10:34     4:36:47
510   Rebecca Sudduth        F3034        39/57       51:09     1:42:56     2:15:18     2:35:09     3:30:47     4:24:38   10:34     4:36:50
511   Jake Richmond          M2024        25/30       45:08     1:27:59     1:55:09     2:13:03     3:02:17     4:21:06   10:34     4:36:51
512   Jennifer Caskey        F3539        29/49       49:24     1:42:27     2:16:23     2:35:56     3:29:04     4:22:55   10:34     4:36:59
513   Thomas Kuhaupt Ii      M4044        63/81       43:32     1:29:15     2:01:08     2:21:29     3:18:07     4:21:55   10:35     4:37:07
514   John Dimarco           M5054        35/61       49:09     1:40:32     2:12:41     2:33:07     3:26:20     4:22:36   10:35     4:37:08
515   Maria Loder            F3539        30/49       50:37     1:40:37     2:12:40     2:32:10     3:25:23     4:23:37   10:35     4:37:12
516   Brad Slack             M4044        64/81       45:28     1:30:39     1:59:32     2:17:33     3:18:51     4:22:45   10:35     4:37:19
517   Azita Dimarco          F4549        19/37       45:28     1:30:41     1:59:33     2:17:34     3:18:52     4:22:48   10:35     4:37:20
518   Bonnie Platek          F4549        20/37       49:32     1:40:59     2:12:50     2:32:39     3:28:45     4:24:59   10:36     4:37:54
519   Scott Peterson         M3539        48/61       50:42     1:42:03     2:14:17     2:34:21     3:29:34     4:24:48   10:38     4:38:22
520   Garth Bond             M3539        49/61       43:39     1:27:58     1:55:18     2:12:57     3:17:06     4:25:29   10:39     4:39:12
521   Estevan Munoz          M0119          6/8       42:22     1:27:20     1:59:39     2:20:11     3:25:43     4:26:13   10:39     4:39:13
522   Dana Spindler          F3539        31/49       47:59     1:36:58     2:09:16     2:29:40     3:27:39     4:26:03   10:40     4:39:16
523   Ann Valiquette         F5559         5/17       47:52     1:36:24     2:06:23     2:25:25     3:22:10     4:25:45   10:41     4:39:51
524   Sarah Christianson     F2529        32/60       41:50     1:28:26     2:00:50     2:21:44     3:17:26     4:24:51   10:41     4:39:56
525   Stacey Lindgren        F3539        32/49       51:03     1:41:28     2:13:41     2:34:31     3:28:35     4:25:58   10:41     4:40:02
526   Brian Reince           M3034        47/59       44:20     1:30:38     2:03:59     2:27:45     3:25:59     4:27:10   10:42     4:40:29
527   Kate Seifert           F3034        40/57       49:06     1:40:16     2:12:17     2:32:06     3:27:10     4:26:25   10:43     4:40:34
528   Mary Vancura           F3034        41/57       49:06     1:40:16     2:12:17     2:32:06     3:27:10     4:26:25   10:43     4:40:34
529   Robert Franzen         M4044        65/81       48:11     1:36:26     2:06:58     2:26:47     3:22:32     4:25:05   10:43     4:40:58
530   David Eckert           M5559        25/50       43:47     1:29:10     1:57:41     2:18:06     3:16:45     4:23:34   10:44     4:41:02
531   Julie Schmoll          F2529        33/60       46:27     1:34:43     2:06:11     2:26:45     3:24:43     4:26:48   10:45     4:41:27
532   Angela Bauer-Dantoin   F4549        21/37       45:16     1:36:18     2:06:35     2:31:48     3:27:22     4:28:03   10:46     4:42:04
533   Marvin Fechter         M5559        26/50       52:52     1:45:36     2:19:30     2:38:41     3:31:22     4:28:12   10:46     4:42:11
534   Bill Eberling          M4044        66/81       48:05     1:36:26     2:06:23     2:24:34     3:24:48     4:27:42   10:47     4:42:31
535   Tiffany Nytes          F3539        33/49       48:28     1:38:16     2:10:10     2:30:54     3:28:21     4:28:22   10:47     4:42:31
536   Joy Hillstrom          F6064         2/10       42:40     1:30:44     2:03:12     2:23:48     3:21:04     4:26:21   10:47     4:42:34
537   Aimee Thomas-Oelke     F3539        34/49       48:07     1:36:38     2:09:16     2:30:00     3:29:46     4:29:18   10:48     4:42:52
538   Scott Anderson         M5559        27/50       48:14     1:38:30     2:10:35     2:30:54     3:29:15     4:30:25   10:48     4:42:58
539   Troy Malinowski        M4549        38/53       45:41     1:34:59     2:05:34     2:26:43     3:27:54     4:25:57   10:48     4:43:05
540   Mark Rosicky           M5054        36/61       47:52     1:35:20     2:04:53     2:24:20     3:24:24     4:29:12   10:49     4:43:20
541   Jena Kortens           F3539        35/49       49:41     1:39:18     2:11:07     2:31:42     3:27:51     4:29:33   10:49     4:43:26
542   Paula Meyer            F4549        22/37       53:14     1:47:35     2:20:47     2:42:40     3:36:19     4:32:45   10:50     4:43:46
543   Edward Masuoka         M5559        28/50       48:22     1:38:12     2:10:10     2:31:03     3:32:15     4:30:23   10:50     4:43:51
544   Nancy Shumard          F4044        28/53       51:09     1:43:25     2:18:25     2:39:09     3:34:03     4:30:41   10:50     4:43:58
545   Luke Shumard           M3539        50/61       51:09     1:43:25     2:18:25     2:39:09     3:34:03     4:30:41   10:50     4:43:59
546   Courtney Shipman       F2529        34/60       53:02     1:43:05     2:17:29     2:39:28     3:36:37     4:31:14   10:51     4:44:04
547   Marni Hendricks        F2529        35/60       53:02     1:43:05     2:17:28     2:39:28     3:36:34     4:31:14   10:51     4:44:06
548   Megan Paske            F2529        36/60       48:12     1:37:01     2:22:02     2:41:57     3:36:33     4:31:45   10:51     4:44:13
549   Stephen Paske          M3034        48/59       48:12     1:37:01     2:22:02     2:41:58     3:36:33     4:31:45   10:51     4:44:14
550   Alexis Davidson        M5559        29/50       52:47     1:45:30     2:18:57     2:39:47     3:34:53     4:30:20   10:51     4:44:18
551   Shannon Handel         F4044        29/53       52:59     1:47:14     2:21:04     2:42:41     3:36:19     4:32:45   10:52     4:44:35
552   Tim Mutterer           M5054        37/61       52:14     1:45:45     2:19:07     2:40:09     3:35:50     4:32:48   10:52     4:44:35
553   Chris Rottier          M2024        26/30       50:15     1:41:11     2:15:45     2:37:55     3:34:07     4:33:33   10:52     4:44:44
554   Kurt Bauman            M4549        39/53       52:45     1:45:00     2:17:49     2:39:26     3:35:03     4:32:06   10:52     4:44:52
555   Ashley Krepline        F2024        17/33       48:50     1:37:59     2:08:34     2:30:02     3:32:32     4:32:03   10:52     4:44:54
556   Al Backhaus            M5054        38/61       43:51     1:30:22     2:03:28     2:24:26     3:25:06     4:30:38   10:53     4:45:09
557   Olivia Kalmanson       F2024        18/33       43:55     1:34:20     2:09:32     2:33:24     3:32:19     4:32:02   10:53     4:45:13
558   Paul Ferrier           M3539        51/61       44:03     1:27:15     1:58:37     2:20:28     3:22:46     4:31:06   10:54     4:45:40
559   Bob Hundhausen         M4044        67/81       49:49     1:38:50     2:10:37     2:30:41     3:28:04     4:30:07   10:54     4:45:46
560   Phil Schank            M3539        52/61       52:49     1:45:13     2:16:58     2:36:23     3:31:32     4:31:40   10:55     4:45:50
561   Zach Smith             M0119          7/8       52:49     1:45:13     2:16:58     2:36:23     3:31:32     4:31:40   10:55     4:45:50
562   Richard Wirsbinski     M3034        49/59       48:43     1:39:01     2:11:29     2:31:12     3:31:40     4:31:39   10:55     4:45:51
563   Laura Schanz           F4044        30/53       51:44     1:45:02     2:18:29     2:39:29     3:36:42     4:32:28   10:55     4:45:56
564   Daniel Snyder          M5559        30/50       50:23     1:41:27     2:14:19     2:34:52     3:31:26     4:31:45   10:55     4:46:03
565   Amy Smithson           F3539        36/49       48:53     1:42:27     2:21:16     2:44:53     3:40:01     4:34:03   10:56     4:46:28
566   Craig Congdon          M4044        68/81       48:54     1:42:27     2:21:16     2:44:53     3:40:02     4:34:03   10:56     4:46:29
567   Nancy Michaels         F5054        10/25       52:18     1:44:48     2:17:37     2:39:02     3:38:08     4:33:03   10:56     4:46:29
568   Karel Schaepman        M4044        69/81       52:15     1:44:48     2:17:37     2:38:40     3:38:07     4:32:59   10:56     4:46:29
569   John Rapp              M4044        70/81       48:47     1:38:33     2:10:28     2:30:34     3:25:34     4:30:00   10:56     4:46:34
570   Laura Schneider        F3539        37/49       52:01     1:43:33     2:16:26     2:37:05     3:35:27     4:33:30   10:57     4:46:41
571   Tim Vosters            M5054        39/61       48:06     1:33:44     2:04:15     2:23:30     3:21:44     4:32:17   10:58     4:47:10
572   Robert Borgen          M4044        71/81       45:46     1:32:18     2:02:05     2:20:34     3:14:26     4:28:10   10:58     4:47:19
573   Montel Melcher         F4549        23/37       43:16     1:29:10     1:59:46     2:21:00     3:19:34     4:32:52   10:58     4:47:24
574   Mike Jones             M4044        72/81       49:55     1:38:35     2:09:19     2:29:33     3:25:52     4:33:44   11:00     4:48:04
575   Jim Stern              M4549        40/53       43:43     1:26:51     1:54:45     2:12:23     3:04:57     4:28:47   11:00     4:48:08
576   Patrick O'Connell      M2529        44/54       46:18     1:33:54     2:01:43     2:18:46     3:11:32     4:26:13   11:00     4:48:21
577   Laura Fadrowski        F2529        37/60       48:34     1:38:29     2:11:31     2:32:36     3:31:03     4:34:05   11:02     4:48:54
578   Teri Krier             F2529        38/60       51:13     1:43:49     2:17:31     2:38:28     3:36:56     4:35:53   11:02     4:49:14
579   John Pruzina           M5054        40/61       47:32     1:36:56     2:08:09     2:28:07     3:27:40     4:34:48   11:03     4:49:21
580   Rochelle Coopman       F2024        19/33       50:17     1:41:21     2:13:16     2:32:43     3:27:47     4:33:59   11:03     4:49:39
581   Calah Goehring         F2529        39/60       47:46     1:36:00     2:09:59     2:33:17     3:37:56     4:36:23   11:04     4:49:49
582   Megan Albrecht         F2024        20/33       40:57     1:26:45     1:56:28     2:15:37     3:26:15     4:34:46   11:04     4:50:03
583   Angela Hill            F3539        38/49       55:15     1:48:19     2:22:48     2:44:23     3:40:51     4:36:33   11:04     4:50:04
584   Nicole Weir            F2529        40/60       51:17     1:40:40     2:11:33     2:32:28     3:30:31     4:34:27   11:05     4:50:17
585   Robert Welygan         M2529        45/54       51:18     1:40:42     2:11:34     2:32:31     3:30:33     4:34:29   11:05     4:50:18
586   Kevin Grissman         M4549        41/53       49:28     1:40:50     2:12:53     2:32:55     3:33:47     4:35:24   11:06     4:50:55
587   Rick Olson             M4549        42/53       51:47     1:43:30     2:16:58     2:37:38     3:36:04     4:36:51   11:07     4:51:19
588   Ned Hughes             M6064         9/22       50:18     1:42:27     2:15:45     2:37:44     3:36:13     4:38:01   11:08     4:51:31
589   Melanie Jackson        F3539        39/49       48:44     1:38:32     2:11:32     2:33:20     3:32:45     4:36:58   11:08     4:51:39
590   Jamie Weber            F4044        31/53       48:44     1:38:32     2:11:32     2:33:20     3:32:45     4:36:58   11:08     4:51:39
591   Scott Zonick           M4044        73/81       52:14     1:45:45     2:19:07     2:40:07     3:35:49     4:35:27   11:08     4:51:43
592   Cedar Hamilton         F2529        41/60       50:19     1:43:54     2:22:29     2:44:17     3:40:45     4:38:27   11:08     4:51:45
593   Fred Kramer            M5054        41/61       53:16     1:47:14     2:21:15     2:42:46     3:36:25     4:37:02   11:08     4:51:49
594   Tracy Hasenohrl        F3034        42/57       53:13     1:47:37     2:21:12     2:42:42     3:39:24     4:37:00   11:09     4:52:04
595   Jason Carter           M3539        53/61       43:04     1:26:21     1:55:31     2:15:00     3:13:26     4:41:03   11:09     4:52:10
596   Tom Vandenberg         M4044        74/81       43:16     1:27:02     1:56:11     2:17:21     3:17:23     4:33:23   11:10     4:52:22
597   Jake Kohler            M2529        46/54       51:49     1:48:11     2:25:03     2:49:08     3:48:00     4:40:32   11:10     4:52:23
598   Chuck Sattler          M5559        31/50       41:40     1:30:31     2:04:06     2:26:52     3:33:26     4:38:25   11:11     4:53:13
599   Alleks Mitchell        F2024        21/33       57:00     1:50:28     2:24:22     2:46:20     3:44:10     4:41:30   11:12     4:53:38
600   Julie Walborn          F4549        24/37       52:15     1:45:46     2:19:07     2:40:09     3:35:50     4:38:46   11:13     4:53:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        5 MI       10 MI        HALF       15 MI       20 MI       25 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Nicole Kennedy         F4044        32/53       48:14     1:40:54     2:13:03     2:32:46     3:33:31     4:37:45   11:13     4:53:57
602   Wendy Jonet            F4549        25/37       54:31     1:49:33     2:24:38     2:46:06     3:41:54     4:41:34   11:13     4:54:03
603   Kerri Martin           F2529        42/60       49:07     1:40:03     2:14:14     2:36:03     3:36:05     4:39:32   11:14     4:54:10
604   Lyle Robertson         M4044        75/81       51:18     1:46:03     2:22:11     2:44:21     3:45:24     4:41:29   11:14     4:54:16
605   Tony Renello           M3539        54/61       51:53     1:45:08     2:19:43     2:40:32     3:37:28     4:40:31   11:14     4:54:23
606   Barbara Meinecke       F3034        43/57       49:27     1:40:22     2:15:06     2:36:21     3:37:15     4:41:08   11:14     4:54:31
607   Robert Skalitzky       M5054        42/61       44:28     1:31:39     2:05:22     2:25:43     3:30:43     4:40:37   11:15     4:54:35
608   Alissa Woods           F2024        22/33       47:04     1:36:22     2:11:03     2:33:55     3:38:08     4:40:30   11:15     4:54:58
609   Douglas Moorhead       M4044        76/81       44:10     1:31:08     2:06:23     2:28:27     3:31:52     4:39:46   11:17     4:55:38
610   Shana Schroeder        F4044        33/53       52:03     1:45:11     2:17:57     2:38:23     3:33:24     4:40:07   11:17     4:55:43
611   Christopher Farrell    M4044        77/81       47:31     1:39:12     2:13:48     2:35:19     3:34:47     4:40:11   11:18     4:55:55
612   Roger MacMillan        M7079          3/9       53:53     1:49:36     2:23:49     2:45:27     3:45:13     4:42:53   11:18     4:56:03
613   Tim Montour            M5054        43/61       53:09     1:47:34     2:20:45     2:42:40     3:41:24     4:42:44   11:19     4:56:33
614   Michelle Miller        F4549        26/37       53:13     1:47:36     2:21:04     2:42:41     3:41:25     4:42:46   11:19     4:56:34
615   Mike Jensen            M4549        43/53       51:30     1:43:14     2:16:18     2:37:09     3:34:44     4:38:43   11:20     4:56:57
616   Janet Fechter          F4044        34/53       52:53     1:45:36     2:19:42     2:41:26     3:43:13     4:44:39   11:20     4:57:00
617   Patrick Finney         M4549        44/53       51:03     1:44:56     2:18:27     2:39:28     3:40:40     4:42:45   11:21     4:57:10
618   George Woldseth        M5054        44/61       53:20     1:47:33     2:23:49     2:44:05     3:41:31     4:42:07   11:21     4:57:12
619   Linda Woldseth         F5054        11/25       53:20     1:47:33     2:23:50     2:44:05     3:41:32     4:42:08   11:21     4:57:13
620   Meghann Donaldson      F3034        44/57       52:19     1:44:53     2:17:46     2:39:03     3:39:03     4:43:31   11:21     4:57:15
621   Tom Gnoyke             M5559        32/50       57:23     1:54:40     2:29:45     2:51:38     3:47:05     4:43:39   11:21     4:57:29
622   Robert Michalski       M2024        27/30       46:15     1:32:31     2:01:45     2:20:25     3:27:22     4:44:26   11:21     4:57:34
623   Joanne Gestwicki       F2024        23/33       46:16     1:32:31     2:01:46     2:20:26     3:27:22     4:44:26   11:21     4:57:35
624   Mark Simmer            M4044        78/81       49:05     1:39:24     2:10:27     2:30:01     3:27:36     4:43:20   11:22     4:57:49
625   Alan Prahl             M5559        33/50       53:08     1:47:30     2:21:02     2:42:39     3:41:26     4:42:45   11:22     4:57:50
626   Peter Kerntke          M5559        34/50       53:13     1:47:32     2:20:48     2:43:37     3:43:24     4:43:53   11:22     4:57:51
627   Carrie Schulte         F4044        35/53       51:39     1:50:44     2:33:37     3:03:07     3:56:19     4:46:10   11:22     4:57:52
628   Len Kachinsky          M5559        35/50       51:11     1:43:40     2:16:51     2:37:53     3:39:52     4:44:43   11:22     4:57:53
629   Adam Tegelman          M2529        47/54       46:45     1:33:49     2:04:24     2:29:38     3:39:05     4:45:34   11:22     4:57:57
630   Ty West                M3034        50/59       42:47     1:26:52     2:01:01     2:29:59     3:39:26     4:45:55   11:23     4:58:05
631   Kendra Cichy           F3034        45/57       52:14     1:45:45     2:19:07     2:41:25     3:43:58     4:46:01   11:25     4:59:11
632   Jack Danhof            M6064        10/22       43:20     1:26:42     1:53:49     2:10:20     3:15:50     4:41:35   11:26     4:59:26
633   Samuel Mansour         M2529        48/54       52:14     1:44:47     2:17:46     2:39:12     3:39:02     4:43:44   11:27     4:59:52
634   Thomas Perri           M5054        45/61       56:50     1:54:41     2:29:48     2:51:21     3:47:08     4:44:10   11:27     4:59:55
635   Janet Bergner          F5054        12/25       48:45     1:39:56     2:13:26     2:35:24     3:37:27     4:43:24   11:28     5:00:29
636   Norbert Lauer          M5054        46/61       53:15     1:47:33     2:20:48     2:42:41     3:43:26     4:46:14   11:29     5:00:46
637   Stephanie Spurling     F3539        40/49       49:24     1:42:28     2:16:30     2:39:00     3:41:16     4:45:58   11:29     5:01:00
638   David Van Heuklon      M5054        47/61       46:38     1:38:50     2:14:48     2:38:09     3:42:54     4:46:55   11:30     5:01:22
639   Tracy Inman            F4044        36/53       49:35     1:41:01     2:12:48     2:32:39     3:36:00     4:45:04   11:32     5:02:07
640   Chris West             M3539        55/61       50:09     1:42:39     2:17:23     2:40:53     3:42:35     4:46:41   11:33     5:02:28
641   Pascal Radley          M5054        48/61       51:01     1:43:02     2:16:02     2:37:18     3:41:36     4:47:47   11:34     5:03:12
642   Katie Haas             F2024        24/33       49:36     1:41:00     2:15:42     2:37:09     3:37:56     4:45:23   11:36     5:03:48
643   Dennis Scott           M5054        49/61       53:43     1:48:54     2:25:33     2:46:36     3:48:23     4:50:02   11:38     5:04:36
644   Nate Scheibe           M3034        51/59       49:41     1:46:18     2:20:24     2:42:09     3:44:03     4:49:55   11:38     5:04:38
645   Karen Van Rite         F5559         6/17       55:02     1:51:38     2:28:09     2:49:58     3:49:23     4:52:03   11:38     5:04:39
646   Brian Vitek            M5054        50/61       51:27     1:45:57     2:21:48     2:43:32     3:43:22     4:49:15   11:39     5:05:09
647   Carol Earles           F4044        37/53       54:47     1:49:54     2:26:01     2:51:18     3:51:09     4:52:52   11:39     5:05:24
648   Bryndis Svavarsdottir  F5054        13/25       53:07     1:47:29     2:21:36     2:44:02     3:45:46     4:50:05   11:40     5:05:42
649   Jim O'Donnell          M5559        36/50       54:22     1:50:06     2:24:48     2:45:48     3:46:15     4:50:27   11:42     5:06:34
650   Laura Coppus           F2529        43/60       49:05     1:38:28     2:10:10     2:31:53     3:37:02     4:51:36   11:42     5:06:45
651   John Davenport         M3539        56/61       52:28     1:44:15     2:17:52     2:38:54     3:39:05     4:49:58   11:43     5:07:01
652   David Henschel         M3539        57/61       52:28     1:44:13     2:17:50     2:38:52     3:39:02     4:49:58   11:43     5:07:02
653   Diana Trzebiatowski    F4549        27/37       56:50     1:54:57     2:29:43     2:51:25     3:52:07     4:53:19   11:43     5:07:03
654   Vicky Seidl            F4044        38/53       48:20     1:38:25     2:12:56     2:36:36     3:46:53     4:52:18   11:43     5:07:09
655   Lawrence Ondrovic      M5559        37/50       53:49     1:48:28     2:23:15     2:45:30     3:45:38     4:52:07   11:43     5:07:09
656   Heidi Jackson          F3034        46/57       56:30     1:53:02     2:28:14     2:49:26     3:48:42     4:52:13   11:45     5:07:50
657   Suzanne Coen           F3034        47/57       55:55     1:50:18     2:24:20     2:45:29     3:46:52     4:52:29   11:46     5:08:14
658   Kevin McDonough        M2529        49/54       50:51     1:42:36     2:19:50     2:42:39     3:47:25     4:53:18   11:46     5:08:21
659   Erin Tousley           F2529        44/60       50:51     1:42:36     2:19:50     2:42:40     3:47:25     4:53:18   11:46     5:08:21
660   Sara Rudesill          F2529        45/60       50:51     1:42:36     2:19:49     2:42:39     3:47:25     4:53:18   11:46     5:08:21
661   Malory Peterson        F2529        46/60       53:09     1:47:21     2:21:43     2:43:20     3:49:08     4:53:48   11:47     5:08:50
662   Daniel Morgan          M2024        28/30       51:50     1:48:13     2:25:04     2:49:08     3:55:27     4:58:12   11:48     5:09:14
663   James Vanden Branden   M5054        51/61       52:15     1:44:16     2:20:40     2:44:29     3:46:32     4:53:24   11:49     5:09:44
664   Michelle Richards      F4044        39/53       54:40     1:52:01     2:28:29     2:49:58     3:52:50     4:55:19   11:50     5:09:52
665   Peter Smaby            M5054        52/61       51:34     1:45:49     2:21:01     2:43:42     3:46:43     4:53:35   11:50     5:09:55
666   Ian Billington         M3034        52/59       50:43     1:44:53     2:21:08     2:45:36     3:46:43     4:54:36   11:50     5:10:07
667   Beth Hovland           F2024        25/33       50:43     1:44:54     2:21:08     2:45:36     3:46:43     4:54:36   11:50     5:10:07
668   Libby Larsen           F2529        47/60       48:16     1:39:10     2:13:41     2:35:18     3:43:14     4:53:22   11:50     5:10:11
669   Gina Angeli            F2529        48/60       48:16     1:39:10     2:13:41     2:35:18     3:43:14     4:53:22   11:50     5:10:11
670   Tracey Jenks           F4044        40/53       47:25     1:41:21     2:18:49     2:43:11     3:48:46     4:55:29   11:51     5:10:17
671   Farouk Elkassed        M6064        11/22       57:33     1:54:42     2:30:25     2:53:30     3:53:39     4:55:54   11:52     5:10:59
672   Michelle Hanson        F4044        41/53       51:33     1:45:00     2:20:20     2:42:58     3:49:12     4:54:59   11:53     5:11:28
673   Jacquelyn Kuhn         F5054        14/25       51:34     1:45:00     2:20:17     2:43:19     3:49:12     4:54:59   11:53     5:11:29
674   Brian Epley            M3034        53/59       49:08     1:39:01     2:12:58     2:35:53     3:44:24     4:54:46   11:54     5:11:39
675   Melissa Sewall         F0119          3/4       44:46     1:41:47     2:23:17     2:51:20     3:56:48     4:57:17   11:54     5:11:42
676   Steve Vandeurzen       M2529        50/54       44:46     1:41:47     2:23:17     2:51:20     3:56:48     4:57:17   11:54     5:11:43
677   Evan Soderlund         M0119          8/8       47:57     1:36:15     2:08:26     2:29:34     3:30:59     4:52:38   11:55     5:12:16
678   Connie Soderlund       F4044        42/53       47:58     1:36:15     2:08:26     2:29:34     3:30:59     4:52:37   11:55     5:12:17
679   Kari Flaten            F3034        48/57       48:13     1:42:20     2:19:20     2:42:36     3:49:05     4:57:12   11:55     5:12:24
680   Rick Haase             M6569         4/11       53:49     1:50:37     2:26:55     2:49:13     3:51:36     4:56:39   11:56     5:12:28
681   Guadalupe Miranda-Hern F3034        49/57       50:09     1:43:28     2:19:55     2:43:45     3:49:01     4:55:48   11:56     5:12:31
682   Laura Buchholz         F3034        50/57       46:57     1:37:34     2:14:05     2:38:54     3:43:05     4:55:51   11:56     5:12:34
683   George Feldkamp        M5054        53/61       49:03     1:39:23     2:12:08     2:35:34     3:42:57     4:55:45   11:56     5:12:46
684   Andrew Delzer          M4549        45/53       52:14     1:45:44     2:19:10     2:40:10     3:45:25     4:55:53   11:57     5:13:12
685   Constance Salm         F2024        26/33       49:56     1:42:42     2:18:27     2:42:12     3:47:15     4:57:14   11:57     5:13:16
686   Debbie Stewart         F6064         3/10       51:33     1:45:41     2:25:38     2:48:33     3:54:23     4:59:32   11:59     5:14:07
687   Rachel Degrand         F2529        49/60       53:16     1:47:34     2:22:38     2:44:31     3:46:58     4:57:37   11:59     5:14:09
688   Renee Allan            F3539        41/49       51:52     1:45:20     2:22:02     2:44:46     3:52:38     4:59:45   12:01     5:14:43
689   Danielle Manders       F2529        50/60       57:29     1:55:02     2:30:45     2:53:02     3:55:13     4:59:24   12:01     5:14:53
690   Ernie Avergonzado      M5559        38/50       49:55     1:41:04     2:13:06     2:33:19     3:37:46     4:54:15   12:01     5:14:56
691   Katie Ziegler          F2529        51/60       51:50     1:48:13     2:25:06     2:49:09     3:55:28     5:01:11   12:01     5:14:57
692   Zachary Forbes         M2529        51/54       51:51     1:48:14     2:25:06     2:49:09     3:55:28     5:01:10   12:01     5:14:57
693   Greg Goebel            M5559        39/50       54:47     1:53:29     2:29:28     2:52:54     3:55:13     4:59:55   12:02     5:15:12
694   Joseph Jilek           M5054        54/61       52:11     1:48:26     2:24:08     2:46:27     3:49:35     4:59:31   12:02     5:15:17
695   Randee Lesnick         F4044        43/53       54:16     1:48:05     2:23:39     2:46:29     3:50:23     5:00:04   12:04     5:16:03
696   Joel Portmann          M4549        46/53       54:16     1:48:05     2:23:40     2:46:29     3:50:23     5:00:05   12:04     5:16:03
697   Naomi Kaufman          F2529        52/60       52:14     1:45:44     2:19:06     2:40:08     3:46:01     4:57:32   12:05     5:16:32
698   Courtney Leiteritz     F2529        53/60       54:28     1:48:38     2:28:00     2:51:22     3:54:58     5:02:00   12:05     5:16:39
699   Kathryn Ventura        F2529        54/60       53:50     1:48:18     2:26:51     2:49:33     3:55:00     5:02:03   12:05     5:16:41
700   Lawrence Czarnecki     M4044        79/81       53:32     1:47:35     2:23:27     2:46:55     3:52:34     5:00:30   12:06     5:16:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        5 MI       10 MI        HALF       15 MI       20 MI       25 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Sarah Czarnecki        F3539        42/49       53:33     1:47:35     2:23:28     2:46:55     3:52:35     5:00:30   12:06     5:16:54
702   Tracey Spence          F3539        43/49       55:48     1:54:22     2:32:31     2:55:27     3:58:55     5:01:40   12:07     5:17:18
703   Paul Zavagno           M5559        40/50       55:43     1:53:47     2:29:38     2:52:48     3:55:18     5:01:55   12:07     5:17:39
704   Heather Propsom        F2529        55/60       52:45     1:47:37     2:23:39     2:47:49     3:54:32     5:03:29   12:08     5:17:45
705   Dawn Wruck             F4044        44/53       51:36     1:43:38     2:19:27     2:43:05     3:58:25     5:03:15   12:10     5:18:39
706   Jacklyn Armstrong      F2529        56/60       53:37     1:43:52     2:17:33     2:39:46     3:47:28     5:03:43   12:10     5:18:43
707   Anna Schettle          F2024        27/33       44:15     1:30:38     2:06:58     2:30:35     3:46:57     5:04:14   12:10     5:18:48
708   Joy Schettle           F2024        28/33       44:15     1:30:39     2:06:59     2:30:35     3:46:58     5:04:15   12:10     5:18:48
709   Roland Lorenzo         M5559        41/50       53:21     1:48:19     2:21:13     2:45:51     3:54:28     5:01:56   12:10     5:18:52
710   Dan Otte               M5054        55/61       59:48     1:58:53     2:36:42     2:59:53     4:02:38     5:05:13   12:12     5:19:33
711   Tom Swingen            M6064        12/22       52:30     1:46:07     2:21:40     2:43:51     3:50:38     5:04:13   12:12     5:19:38
712   Elaine Green           F5559         7/17       54:44     1:56:11     2:36:05     2:58:54     4:01:15     5:05:10   12:13     5:20:12
713   Kevin Brosi            M5559        42/50       48:20     1:43:37     2:21:31     2:46:42     3:53:50     5:03:28   12:14     5:20:22
714   Al Kohli               M6569         5/11       51:15     1:46:20     2:22:42     2:46:44     3:53:51     5:03:30   12:14     5:20:23
715   Kathleen Cibula        F6569          1/5       56:00     1:54:54     2:32:07     2:55:37     4:00:15     5:05:51   12:17     5:21:49
716   Joe Thoma              M5559        43/50       52:19     1:48:35     2:27:06     2:49:36     3:54:50     5:04:30   12:18     5:22:08
717   Susan Haese            F6569          2/5       54:54     1:51:51     2:27:51     2:51:37     3:56:41     5:07:37   12:20     5:23:04
718   Mike Herrin            M6064        13/22       55:00     1:52:44     2:28:40     2:52:07     3:57:48     5:06:49   12:21     5:23:29
719   Tom Wiese              M5054        56/61     1:00:11     2:04:55     2:41:13     3:02:22     4:04:25     5:10:50   12:23     5:24:17
720   Randy Whittaker        M4549        47/53       56:46     1:54:42     2:29:50     2:51:32     3:56:35     5:09:44   12:24     5:24:48
721   Anntriniece Napper     F3539        44/49       49:24     1:40:48     2:12:49     2:32:53     3:48:49     5:09:33   12:24     5:24:57
722   Raymond Shaw           M5054        57/61       49:08     1:40:42     2:15:29     2:38:44     3:49:01     5:09:45   12:24     5:24:59
723   Fred Neff              M7079          4/9       53:31     1:51:16     2:28:10     2:52:26     3:58:57     5:08:41   12:25     5:25:16
724   Jim Aniol              M5054        58/61       44:18     1:37:28     2:19:49     2:45:09     3:55:22     5:08:57   12:28     5:26:32
725   Myriah Farrell         F3034        51/57       44:18     1:37:28     2:19:50     2:45:08     3:55:22     5:08:57   12:28     5:26:33
726   Katie Woodrow          F3034        52/57       49:44     1:46:17     2:28:06     2:54:19     4:04:47     5:12:56   12:29     5:27:03
727   Pat Neff               F6569          3/5       53:58     1:52:09     2:30:30     2:56:25     4:02:17     5:12:05   12:29     5:27:04
728   Deanne Janke           F5054        15/25       52:59     1:48:35     2:25:38     2:50:40     3:58:08     5:10:21   12:30     5:27:19
729   Daniel Cota            M4549        48/53       47:36     1:41:45     2:19:06     2:44:43     4:00:08     5:10:29   12:30     5:27:40
730   Barbara Wnek           F6064         4/10       56:39     1:58:28     2:35:38     3:00:50     4:06:46     5:11:58   12:31     5:27:51
731   Maggie Mount           F5559         8/17       54:32     1:52:52     2:30:57     2:55:07     4:00:20     5:11:33   12:31     5:28:06
732   Amie Schaenzer         F2529        57/60       52:39     1:48:32     2:21:32     2:49:57                 5:13:09   12:31     5:28:09
733   Diane Bolton           F5054        16/25     1:00:16     2:05:58     2:43:53     3:12:03     4:14:02     5:15:53   12:34     5:29:16
734   Adam Martinez          M3034        54/59       50:19     1:40:41     2:16:09     2:40:17     3:55:40     5:13:32   12:36     5:30:03
735   Jay Butzler            M3539        58/61       43:53     1:29:21     2:04:41     2:29:30     3:41:15     5:10:14   12:36     5:30:12
736   Tim Sorenson           M3539        59/61       52:10     1:45:35     2:22:07     2:46:22     3:58:45     5:12:00   12:36     5:30:12
737   Aaron Greisen          M3034        55/59     1:03:17     1:55:08     2:30:46     2:54:56     4:05:25     5:16:06   12:39     5:31:31
738   Luis Sanchez           M4044        80/81       53:15     1:47:39     2:21:26     2:43:01     3:57:14     5:13:25   12:39     5:31:33
739   Anita Kerr             F4549        28/37       56:48     1:54:42     2:30:31     2:55:29     4:05:27     5:16:38   12:40     5:31:49
740   Angela Tortorice       F4044        45/53       58:01     1:59:02     2:39:30     3:04:01     4:10:28     5:16:31   12:40     5:31:55
741   James Johnson          M5559        44/50       56:55     1:54:58     2:31:34     2:55:27     4:05:30     5:16:42   12:40     5:32:01
742   Kathy Keddell          F5559         9/17       55:25     1:56:37     2:34:30     2:58:03     4:03:38     5:14:28   12:41     5:32:23
743   Heather Day            F3034        53/57       52:17     1:52:06     2:32:31     2:56:06     4:09:36     5:16:25   12:42     5:32:43
744   Paul Fournier          M5559        45/50       51:44     1:50:16     2:28:49     2:53:27     4:01:23     5:14:46   12:44     5:33:26
745   Brian Moser            M5054        59/61       51:03     1:51:01     2:30:59     2:55:58     4:04:58     5:16:22   12:44     5:33:30
746   Ginny Olson            F4549        29/37     1:03:46     2:04:43     2:43:15     3:07:15     4:11:52     5:17:18   12:44     5:33:31
747   Fay Sukow              F4044        46/53       50:01     1:46:15     2:25:46     2:50:47     4:01:52     5:15:21   12:44     5:33:35
748   Lynn Wenzel            F5559        10/17     1:02:17     2:04:59     2:44:33     3:08:28     4:14:28     5:18:36   12:45     5:33:56
749   Kurtis Kellner         M5054        60/61       47:39     1:40:44     2:21:05     2:47:57     4:01:29     5:18:17   12:51     5:36:45
750   Nina Grado  lawson     F3034        54/57       51:57     1:47:22     2:30:41     2:57:44     4:07:42     5:21:20   12:51     5:36:46
751   Lynn Schmidt           F4044        47/53     1:01:32     2:05:56     2:43:00     3:06:16     4:17:23     5:22:42   12:52     5:37:10
752   Kristen Allocco        F3034        55/57       59:50     1:59:30     2:38:22     3:03:55     4:10:22     5:21:13   12:53     5:37:26
753   David Garthwaite       M6569         6/11       49:10     1:40:26     2:15:30     2:38:13     3:49:44     5:20:50   12:53     5:37:45
754   Kelley Garcia          F4549        30/37     1:05:46     2:10:53     2:49:59     3:15:23     4:20:27     5:23:26   12:54     5:38:09
755   Steve Metcalf          M5559        46/50       57:12     1:55:38     2:36:09     3:01:10     4:09:13     5:21:21   12:54     5:38:09
756   Keith Tomlinson        M6569         7/11       48:38     1:38:19     2:10:20     2:31:27     3:32:38     5:19:01   12:55     5:38:28
757   Paul Rottscholl        M5054        61/61       54:44     1:53:34     2:32:32     2:57:53     4:10:10     5:22:17   12:55     5:38:30
758   Amy Schneider          F4044        48/53       56:46     1:54:40     2:29:59     2:52:15     4:03:01     5:19:36   12:56     5:38:55
759   Debbie Hendricks       F4549        31/37     1:05:36     2:08:31     2:48:13     3:12:04     4:16:39     5:23:32   12:56     5:39:06
760   Laura Gorycki          F4549        32/37     1:05:25     2:04:56     2:44:42     3:11:16     4:15:11     5:23:19   12:59     5:40:11
761   Dirk Whitebreast       M3034        56/59       56:02     1:54:25     2:35:30     3:06:24     4:16:42     5:27:10   13:00     5:40:43
762   Roger Treece           M3034        57/59       49:29     1:43:54     2:20:56     2:46:27     4:00:30     5:25:19   13:01     5:41:10
763   Luann Wickeham         F5054        17/25       55:33     1:55:17     2:36:15     3:02:00     4:11:43     5:24:55   13:03     5:42:00
764   William Carter Jr      M3034        58/59       45:57     1:41:01     2:20:51     2:47:59     4:17:33     5:26:22   13:04     5:42:17
765   Anne Siegrist          F5559        11/17     1:17:52     2:36:30     3:15:27     3:42:23     4:36:20     5:32:22   13:10     5:45:08
766   Jane Burleson          F5054        18/25     1:00:17     2:08:19     2:50:12     3:17:32     4:24:57     5:29:55   13:13     5:46:07
767   Jeffrey Burleson       M6064        14/22     1:00:17     2:06:24     2:50:13     3:17:32     4:24:57     5:29:55   13:13     5:46:07
768   Robert Rusch           M6569         8/11       58:54     2:03:57     2:48:54     3:14:55     4:23:15     5:31:43   13:14     5:46:35
769   Pauline Allen          F3539        45/49       56:24     1:56:35     2:37:30     3:03:53     4:14:19     5:29:37   13:14     5:46:37
770   Tara Stevenson         F3034        56/57       58:07     1:58:57     2:40:18     3:07:26     4:19:46     5:32:08   13:17     5:48:04
771   Rebecca Mumm Springstr F5054        19/25       56:55     1:58:11     2:40:42     3:07:36     4:19:59     5:32:21   13:18     5:48:17
772   Gene Menor             M7079          5/9       57:02     1:56:47     2:37:55     3:03:53     4:17:41     5:31:34   13:18     5:48:32
773   Ashley Bentley         F2024        29/33       51:40     1:50:47     2:33:37     3:03:09     4:14:45     5:31:17   13:22     5:50:13
774   Cyndie Merten          F5559        12/17     1:05:10     2:12:06     2:52:39     3:17:41     4:25:30     5:34:32   13:23     5:50:39
775   Boyd Brandon                          0/0     1:02:12     2:04:43     2:43:06     3:07:06     4:15:23     5:31:18   13:24     5:51:08
776   Howard Jersild         M4549        49/53       58:35     2:00:07     2:42:02     3:09:37     4:23:32     5:34:37   13:26     5:51:55
777   Carl Jersild           M7079          6/9       58:36     2:00:09     2:42:03     3:09:37     4:23:32     5:34:37   13:26     5:51:55
778   Andrew Johnson         M2529        52/54       58:22     2:00:02     2:41:58     3:09:34     4:23:30     5:34:22   13:26     5:51:56
779   Barb Hoffman           F5054        20/25     1:07:01     2:13:30     2:54:01     3:19:18     4:28:46     5:36:05   13:28     5:52:50
780   Karen Vanevenhoven     F5559        13/17     1:05:21     2:12:02     2:55:05     3:21:24     4:29:55     5:36:52   13:28     5:52:54
781   Patrick St. Louis      M2024        29/30       45:09     1:41:05     2:20:59     2:48:43     4:11:40     5:39:27   13:35     5:55:58
782   Laura Kohtala          F2024        30/33       50:56     1:53:34     2:37:30     3:04:04     4:18:30     5:41:13   13:35     5:56:05
783   Aaron Lafave           M2024        30/30       50:56     1:53:34     2:37:30     3:04:03     4:18:30     5:41:13   13:35     5:56:06
784   Brittni Marshall       F2024        31/33       58:48     2:05:29     2:55:54     3:20:57     4:29:10     5:40:42   13:36     5:56:23
785   Adam Case              M3034        59/59       57:35     1:57:27     2:38:19     3:06:38     4:19:25     5:38:31   13:37     5:56:43
786   Larry Wasson           M5559        47/50     1:06:25     2:16:19     2:59:45     3:25:27     4:33:35     5:40:59   13:38     5:57:14
787   Stephen Otto           M5559        48/50       57:20     1:55:45     2:31:05     2:54:48     4:09:48     5:35:09   13:38     5:57:22
788   Xavier Yepez           M2529        53/54       53:08     1:51:13     2:32:01     2:59:59     4:18:30     5:42:17   13:40     5:57:59
789   Taryn Seitzinger       F2529        58/60       53:08     1:51:14     2:32:02     2:59:59     4:18:30     5:42:17   13:40     5:58:00
790   Joshua Gildemeister    M2529        54/54       53:27     1:52:10     2:33:06     2:59:48     4:23:56     5:46:22   13:43     5:59:26
791   Scott Stader           M3539        60/61     1:04:48     2:02:09     2:39:03     3:05:32     4:21:08     5:41:33   13:43     5:59:37
792   Camrin Freimuth        F2024        32/33       57:09     1:58:42     2:40:34     3:07:39     4:21:52     5:40:49   13:44     5:59:40
793   Alexis Mazzini         F0119          4/4       53:40     1:54:08     2:39:21     3:08:58     4:28:54     5:45:07   13:46     6:00:48
794   Doug Bruss             M7079          7/9     1:05:22     2:11:13     2:53:49     3:20:14     4:30:56     5:43:32   13:46     6:00:53
795   Wendy Zurawski         F4044        49/53     1:06:52     2:14:49     2:56:42     3:22:25     4:31:58     5:44:12   13:49     6:02:08
796   Paul Milo              M7079          8/9     1:09:55     2:19:54     3:02:02     3:28:08     4:37:29     5:46:26   13:50     6:02:34
797   Syl Groeschl           M5559        49/50     1:07:27     2:12:29     2:51:33     3:18:32     4:32:13     5:45:54   13:53     6:03:47
798   Emily Siebers          F2024        33/33       53:11     1:54:42     2:37:41     3:12:42     4:40:55     5:54:03   14:00     6:07:02
799   Wolfgang Wallschlaeger M6064        15/22       57:56     1:56:21     2:35:44     3:03:02     4:15:51     5:46:09   14:07     6:10:02
800   Eileen Rottscholl      F5559        14/17       54:46     1:56:52     2:40:33     3:11:04     4:32:35     5:53:29   14:12     6:12:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        5 MI       10 MI        HALF       15 MI       20 MI       25 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Grace Janssen          F6569          4/5     1:13:17     2:28:59     3:12:05     3:38:01     4:46:51     5:55:58   14:13     6:12:31
802   Kathy Kass             F5054        21/25     1:20:09     2:25:12     3:06:08     3:30:56     4:41:27     5:57:16   14:17     6:14:13
803   Amy Goldman            F5559        15/17     1:05:23     2:11:54     2:53:59     3:21:04     4:37:35     5:56:22   14:21     6:15:56
804   Lisa Hansen            F4549        33/37       55:05     2:00:58     2:49:05     3:21:27     4:39:38     6:00:40   14:21     6:16:13
805   Randall Hansen         M6064        16/22       57:18     2:00:59     2:49:05     3:21:11     4:40:37     6:00:44   14:23     6:16:46
806   Nancy Marino           F6064         5/10     1:08:43     2:19:56     3:03:47     3:31:47     4:45:22     5:59:10   14:24     6:17:22
807   Mary Lenari            F6064         6/10     1:08:44     2:19:58     3:03:51     3:31:49     4:45:23     5:59:12   14:24     6:17:24
808   Kevin Plekan           M4549        50/53       58:39     2:06:25     2:49:39     3:19:41     4:35:47     6:00:27   14:25     6:17:36
809   Henry Rueden           M6064        17/22     1:05:29     2:16:12     3:00:48     3:29:03     4:41:46     5:59:01   14:25     6:17:53
810   Dean Peterson          M6064        18/22       36:26     2:05:02     2:53:50     3:21:07     4:36:42     5:59:05   14:25     6:17:58
811   Carolyn Mitchell       F7079          1/1     1:11:11     2:21:44     3:05:33     3:32:55     4:45:55     6:01:08   14:28     6:19:02
812   Kathleen Braun         F4549        34/37     1:15:47     2:28:50     3:13:02     3:39:53     4:50:44     6:03:32   14:31     6:20:12
813   Terry Driscoll         M4549        51/53     1:14:43     2:25:28     3:09:01     3:35:34     4:49:48     6:02:25   14:31     6:20:32
814   Peter Leschke          M4044        81/81     1:10:43     2:22:30     3:07:25     3:36:19     4:52:01     6:06:30   14:34     6:21:52
815   Luke Balistreri        M6569         9/11     1:12:36     2:21:44     3:05:29     3:31:13     4:44:07     6:03:18   14:36     6:22:30
816   Sue Barber             F5054        22/25     1:00:10     2:09:32     2:53:42     3:22:29     4:44:25     6:08:01   14:37     6:23:05
817   Abby Jankowski         F2529        59/60       59:17     2:04:56     2:52:41     3:21:45     4:44:27     6:06:14   14:39     6:23:56
818   Jane Herzog            F4549        35/37     1:05:36     2:15:39     3:00:57     3:29:24     4:49:00     6:08:16   14:43     6:25:44
819   Billie Landvick        F2529        60/60     1:18:17     2:33:15     3:19:49     3:43:57     4:53:56     6:07:53   14:43     6:25:48
820   Laurence MacOn         M6569        10/11     1:05:47     2:15:50     3:01:08     3:29:34     4:49:10     6:08:27   14:44     6:25:54
821   Lori Robinson          F5054        23/25     1:17:49     2:33:15     3:19:50     3:44:46     4:52:45     6:07:54   14:44     6:26:03
822   Kim Pencil             F3539        46/49     1:07:22     2:12:51     2:55:40     3:23:46     4:44:19     6:07:45   14:46     6:26:59
823   Vicki Salzgeber        F4044        50/53     1:16:44     2:32:03     3:18:29     3:46:13     4:57:00     6:10:40   14:49     6:28:09
824   Frank Tarantino        M6064        19/22     1:02:12     2:08:36     2:52:47     3:22:19     4:44:33     6:09:04   14:49     6:28:16
825   Pamela Grant           F4549        36/37     1:07:46     2:12:51     2:54:09     3:20:40     4:44:12     6:11:00   14:53     6:30:09
826   Roger Hemmerling       M3539        61/61     1:08:39     2:19:56     3:03:39     3:31:41     4:46:37     6:09:44   14:54     6:30:14
827   Ric Hart               M6064        20/22     1:13:54     2:29:56     3:15:29     3:44:38     5:00:44     6:18:55   15:04     6:34:47
828   Sharon Holt            F6064         7/10     1:07:19     2:19:52     3:04:33     3:33:09     4:53:36     6:18:24   15:16     6:40:10
829   Eve Lane               F3034        57/57     1:12:57     2:29:57     3:16:37     3:44:57     5:00:45     6:20:57   15:17     6:40:43
830   Peter Westcott         M4549        52/53     1:20:14     2:32:52     3:17:45     3:45:04     4:58:48     6:22:22   15:31     6:46:40
831   Hajime Nishi           M6064        21/22     1:19:07     2:31:00     3:19:54     3:53:26     5:12:18     6:28:31   15:31     6:46:44
832   Donald Shutters        M6569        11/11     1:15:14     2:27:18     3:12:43     3:42:09     5:02:47     6:27:34   15:37     6:49:07
833   Renee Bull             F3539        47/49     1:18:18     2:35:16     3:24:17     3:54:03     5:12:40     6:31:55   15:41     6:50:50
834   Diane Domanski         F6064         8/10     1:18:19     2:35:17     3:24:19     3:54:04     5:12:42     6:31:57   15:41     6:50:52
835   Nicole Neuman          F4044        51/53     1:21:33     2:39:26     3:27:15     3:55:47     5:12:03     6:31:26   15:42     6:51:35
836   Bev Schiro             F5559        16/17     1:15:26     2:27:16     3:10:44     3:37:49     5:04:06     6:34:17   15:48     6:54:13
837   Vern McClelland        M6064        22/22     1:15:26     2:27:16     3:10:45     3:37:50     5:04:06     6:34:17   15:48     6:54:14
838   Elaine Moore           F5559        17/17     1:17:45     2:37:23     3:18:28     3:44:21     5:01:03     6:32:51   15:51     6:55:29
839   Kim McAuly             F3539        48/49       59:30     2:04:24     2:53:58     3:26:04     4:58:31     6:33:03   15:52     6:55:41
840   Lisa Haas              F5054        24/25     1:17:49     2:33:15     3:19:56     3:48:38     5:11:28     6:36:58   15:55     6:56:56
841   Rebecca Steven         F5054        25/25     1:20:27     2:37:40     3:30:31     4:00:37     5:19:21     6:43:46   16:07     7:02:33
842   Anne Riendl            F6064         9/10     1:17:59     2:36:16     3:23:35     3:56:59     5:19:06     6:43:31   16:14     7:05:15
843   Rod Bathke             M7079          9/9     1:21:36     2:49:06     3:37:58     4:08:32     5:36:13     7:03:31   17:04     7:27:09
844   Jan Bathke             F6064        10/10     1:21:36     2:49:04     3:37:56     4:08:31     5:36:13     7:03:30   17:04     7:27:09
845   Brian Ulrey            M4549        53/53     1:19:53     2:39:30     3:29:08     4:00:11     5:40:04     7:10:29   17:12     7:30:53
846   Ruth Miller            F6569          5/5     1:17:13     2:39:45     3:35:29     4:07:50     5:36:25     7:11:06   17:15     7:32:15
847   Cynthia Bode           F4549        37/37     1:23:06     2:45:49     3:39:01     4:11:45     5:41:23     7:13:52   17:23     7:35:24
848   Kalliope Dimitrakopoul F3539        49/49     1:14:39     2:32:18     3:25:02     3:57:52     5:31:25     7:13:05   17:29     7:38:03
849   Beth Schmalz           F4044        52/53     1:21:29     2:39:38     3:29:10     4:03:49     5:43:25     7:20:57   17:46     7:45:26
850   Becky Sawlsville       F4044        53/53     1:21:34     2:40:13     3:32:08     4:04:33     5:54:50     7:37:15   18:21     8:00:53
851   Jerry Brien            M5559        50/50     1:29:43     3:01:09     3:57:12     4:33:59     6:16:13     8:05:41   19:40     8:35:37
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